
MONTHLY REVIEW PRESS � 2024



SALES & ORDERING

New York University Press
411 Lafayette St., 6th floor
New York, NY 10003
212 998 2575
nyupressinfo@nyu.edu

RETAILERS & WHOLESALERS

All retail and wholesale customers 
must place orders directly with IPS 
and all returns must be sent to the 
IPS warehouse.
IPS Contact Information:
http://ipage.ingramcontent.com
Tel. 855-802-8236
ips@ingramcontent.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES

Canada Distributor
University of Toronto Press
5201 Dufferin St.
Toronto, ON M3H 5T8
416-667-7791 phone
416-667-7832 fax
utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Canada Representative
Mical Moser / Lexa
718-781-2770 phone
micalmoser@me.com

UK Distributor
Central Books
50 Freshwater Road
Chadwell Heath,
London RM8 1RX
Tel: +44 (0)20 8525 8800
orders@centralbooks.com
www.centralbooks.com

UK Representative
Global Book Marketing
50 Freshwater Road
Chadwell Heath,
London RM8 1RX
Tel: +44 (0)20 8950 9700
info@
  globalbookmarketing.co.uk

Australia, New Zealand, and
Pacific Islands
Woodslane Pty Ltd 
10 Apollo St
Warriewood NSW 2102
NSW 2102, Australia
Telephone: +61 (0)2 8445 2300
email: info@woodslane.com.au

U.S. SALES REPRESENTATIVES

Northeast
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Conor Broughan
Tel: 917-826-7676
cb2476@columbia.edu

South
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Catherine Hobbs
Sales Consortium Manager
Tel: 804-690-8529
Fax: 434-589-3411
ch2717@columbia.edu

Midwest
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Kevin Kurtz
Tel: 773-316-1116
Fax: 773-489-2941
kk2814@earthlink.net

West Coast
Columbia Univ. Press Sales
Will Gawronski
Tel: 310-488-9059
Fax: 310-832-4717
wgawronski@earthlink.net

EXAMINATION COPIES

All paperback editions of books 
are available to educators at 
$6.00, payable in advance, to 
cover shipping. Requests must 
be submitted on college letter-
head with payment information.  
We reserve the right to limit 
requests to appropriate courses. 
Shipping may take up to two 
weeks for domestic orders and 
eight weeks for international.

ON THE COVER:

Utopix

Prices subject to change without 
notice.

Monthly Review Press

134 West 29th St., Ste 706

New York, NY  10001

Tel:  212.691.2555
bookorder@monthlyreview.org

monthlyreview.org

                                                       TOTAL :



Commune
or Nothing!
Venezuela's Communal Movement
and Its Socialist Project

Chris Gilbert

AVAILABLE NOW

220 pages 

Paper 978-1-68590-023-6

$23.00 | £19.99 | $29.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-024-3

$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

1

Titled after the rallying cry of Venezuela’s commu-
nards, ¡Comuna o Nada!, Commune or Nothing! por-
trays an expanding network of socialist communes 
pursuing the strategic goal of overcoming the entire 
capitalist economy and transcending the state 
formations upon which the capital system relies. It 
is a viable alternative to the increasingly exploitative, 
destructive, and unsustainable capital system. Like 
the trailblazing movement it depicts, Commune or 

Nothing! offers important lessons not only regarding 
the construction of socialism in Venezuela but for 
socialist praxis worldwide.

CHRIS GILBERT is a professor of political studies at the Universidad Bolivariana de Ven-
ezuela and creator and co-host of Escuela de Cuadros, a Marxist educational television 
program and podcast. Gilbert is coauthor of Venezuela, The Present as Struggle (2020).

"Invaluable! With clarity and insight that could only come from years
of study and practical engagement, Chris Gilbert provides a historical and
political framework for understanding the complexities involved in attempting 
to build new societies in the womb of the old."—AJAMU BARAKA, NATIONAL 

ORGANIZER, BLACK ALLIANCE FOR PEACE

"Written by a fellow traveler of our movement, this book uses the lenses 
of Marxism, social reproduction, feminism, and history to understand a 
concrete process of socialist construction. In so doing, it reveals the enormous 
emancipatory potential of Venezuela's communal movement and also its 
challenges."—BÁRBARA “ANACOANA” MARTÍNEZ, COMMUNARD LEADER

EL PANAL COMMUNE

"In this theoretically informed study, Chris Gilbert reveals how productive forces 
(human and material) are developing in the Venezuelan communes as they 
struggle to overcome obstacles both economic and political. We learn here along 
with Gilbert and the communards themselves how the establishment of social 
relations of protagonistic democracy and direct social labor builds new capacities, 
pride, and dignity."—MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ, AUTHOR OF BEYOND CAPITAL: MARX’ S 

POLITICAL ECONOMY OF THE WORKING CLASS 



2

AVAILABLE NOW

136 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-031-1

$19.00 | £14.99 | $24.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-032-8

$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

EARL OFARI HUTCHINSON has been a frequent guest on CNN and MSNBC and co-hosted 
the Al Sharpton Show for nearly a decade. Hutchinson hosts the live call-in program The 

Earl Ofari  Hutchinson Show on Pacifica Radio and is a nationally acclaimed author and 
social issues commentator.

The Myth of
Black Capitalism

New Edition

Earl Ofari Hutchinson

It was Richard Nixon who first introduced the notion 
of “Black capitalism” into mainstream American dis-
course, coopting the term at a time when African 
Americans comprised only 3 percent of the nation’s 
employers. That number dwindled thereafter, and yet 
the term only gained cachet following the election of 
Barack Obama and the increased visibility of the black 
elite. Thankfully, just as the rhetoric of ”black capital-
ism” is being resuscitated, it is being confronted once 
more.

In this second edition of Earl Ofari’s classic book, the 
author adds a new introduction, which shows both the 
enduring strength of the ideology of Black capitalism 
and its continued inability to change the nature of what 
has always been a racialized system of production and 
distribution. Moreover, Black capitalism is a diversion 
from the struggle for liberation that works at cross 
purposes with the fight against exploitation, and a 
fantasy that enriches a minuscule few at the expense 
of the many. The Myth of Black Capitalism argues 
definitively that only a direct assault on the oppression 
of Black people and the capitalist system itself can 
bring this exploitation to an end.



3

Until We Fall
Long Distance Life on the Left

Helena Sheehan

“An autobiographical tale from the edge of history.”—PAUL MURPHY, TD, MEMBER 

OF DAIL EIREANN (IRISH NATIONAL PARLIAMENT)

“In this superb new memoir, radical philosopher Helena Sheehan folds her own 
political and personal histories into the dialectic of individual and humanity, 
offering an ‘I was there’ perspective during the world-shaking events of the mid-
1980s onward still shaping circumstances today.”—ROB WALLACE, SCIENTIST AND 

ACTIVIST, AUTHOR, BIG FARMS MAKE BIG FLU AND  DEAD EPIDEMIOLOGISTS

AVAILABLE NOW

360 pages 

Paper 978-1-68590-027-4

$28.00 | £18.99 | $36.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-028-1

$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

HELENA SHEEHAN is Professor Emerita at Dublin City University where she taught 
philosophy of science, history of ideas, and media studies. She is the author of many 
publications on philosophy, politics, and culture, including Marxism and the Philosophy 

of Science, The Syriza Wave, and Navigating the Zeitgeist. She has been active on the left 
for many decades.

Most Westerners watched the breakup of the Soviet 
Union at a great distance, through a highly distorted 
lens that equated the expansion of capitalism with 
the rise of global democracy. But there were those, 
like Helena Sheehan, who watched more keenly. In 
her new autobiographical history from below, Until 

We Fall, Sheehan shares what she witnessed first-
hand and close-up, as hopes were raised by glasnost 
and perestroika, only to be swept away in the bitter 
and brutal counterrevolutions that followed. 

As a philosopher, she scrutinizes the various intel-
lectual currents prevailing, particularly positivism 
and postmodernism, and makes a persuasive case 
for the explanatory and ethical superiority of Marx-
ism. As she moves through time and space, Sheehan 
pursues the perspectives of the vanquished in a world 
where the triumphalist narratives of the victors hold 
sway, in a time when the old is dying and the new 
cannot be born, when capitalism is decadent yet still 
dominant.



4

AVAILABLE MARCH

320 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-042-7

$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

Cloth 978-1-58367-043-4

$89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can

AGUSTÍN LAGE DÁVILA is an internationally renowned and respected immunologist. 
He was for many years director of the Cuban Center of Molecular Immunology. A 
dedicated communist, he has been at the forefront of scientific education and economic 
development through science in Cuba.  

The Knowledge 
Economy and

Socialism
Science and Society in Cuba

Agustín Lage Dávila

In 1960, Fidel Castro said that Cuba’s future would be 
one of science and thought. As Agustín Lage Dávila 
shows, Cuba has become a global leader in both the 
generation of scientific knowledge and its application 
to the production of socially useful products, from 
vaccines and medicines to organic food. Dr. Lage shows 
how Cuba has achieved such prominence, positing that 
the training of its scientists, their scientific practices, 
and their relationship with the Cuban people are inti-
mately connected to the socialist culture that derived 
from the Cuban Revolution.

Lage offers clearly written and easily understood 
answers to questions critical to the very survival of 
humanity. Why is culture critical to science? What 
distinguishes Cuba’s socialist culture from that of capi-
talist societies? What are the social responsibilities of 
scientists? How has Cuba made such incredible scien-
tific advances in the face of the brutal and illegal U.S. 
blockade? How can a country like Cuba earn needed 
foreign exchange through the sale of its knowledge-
intensive products to the countries of the Global North 
while maintaining its ethical, socialist ideals?

Lage’s interrogation of these questions will be of 
interest to scientists around the world, to all those 
struggling for a better world, and, no doubt, even to 
those corporations competing with Cuba in global 
markets.



5

In this fascinating and disturbing narrative, author 
Steve Batterson tells the true tale of Chandler Davis, 
a mathematician whose life’s work was profoundly 
affected by the anticommunist actions of the 
government and personnel at the University of 
Michigan. Courageously asserting the First Amend-
ment to confront a system rapidly descending into 
authoritarianism, Davis testified before the House 
Un-American Activities Committee. In the process, 
Batterson exposes the ways that McCarthy’s righ-
teous emissaries relied on all kinds of institutions in 
1950s America—from Hollywood studios to univer-
sities—to sabotage the careers of anyone with a 
trace of “Red.”

The Prosecution
of Professor
Chandler Davis
McCarthyism, Communism, and
the Myth of Academic Freedom

Steve Batterson

AVAILABLE NOW

232 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-035-9

$26.00 | £18.99 | $33.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-001-4

$89.00 | £80.00 | $115.95Can

STEVE BATTERSON is professor emeritus of mathematics and computer science at Emory 
University. He received his PhD in mathematics from Northwestern University in 1976, 
and then embarked upon mathematical research at Emory, the Institute for Advanced 
Study, Boston University, and the University of California at Berkeley.

“Batterson’s compelling biography of Chandler Davis reveals a true American hero. 
Davis’s coolness under fire and his exemplary life, unmarred by bitterness and full 
of hope and grace, is a revelation for us all.”—JUAN COLE, RICHARD P. MITCHELL 

COLLEGIATE PROFESSOR OF HISTORY, UNIVERSITY OF MICHIGAN

“A deeply researched and compulsively readable biography that is note-perfect for 
our time and full of surprising historical details.”—ALAN WALD, AUTHOR, AMERICAN 

NIGHT: THE LITERARY LEFT IN THE ERA OF THE COLD WAR



6

AVAILABLE NOW

288 pages, $29.00

Paper 978-1-68590-039-7 

GREG ALBO is a professor in the department of political science at York University, 
Toronto.

ALSO AVAILABLE:

Capital and Politics (2023)

New Polarizations,

     Old Contradictions (2022)

Beyond Digital Capitalism (2021)

Beyond Market Dystopia (2020)

When President Biden launched his new National 

Security Strategy he declared that American lead-

ership would be more necessary than ever to define 

the future of the international order. Socialist Reg-

ister 2024 takes stock of the momentous changes 

on the horizon and assesses the potential vulner-

abilities of socialist movements worldwide—and 

the potential for resistance.

A New Global
Geometry?

Socialist Register 2024

Edited by Greg Albo

CONTENTS:

ANDREAS BIELER, ADAM MORTON: Reframing the 
Geopolitics of Global Capitalism

TANNER MIRRLEES: The U.S.–China Tech War for the Future: 
A New Digital Imperial Rivalry

JEROME KLASSEN: The New American Security Doctrines and 
Reconstituting the Empire

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER: The U.S. Quest for Nuclear Primacy 
and the Failure of Reason

INGO SCHMIDT: U.S. Capitalism: Too Big to Fail, Too Big to Lead
ACHIN  VANIAK: India’s Foreign Policy: Realpolitik, Hindu 

Nationalism and Modi
KEN KAWASHIMA: Japan’s "New Pre-War": Six Articulations 

of Its Dislocation
ERUN DUZGUN, CAN CEMGIL: Class, State, and Geopolitics 

in Turkey
THOMAS SABLOWSKI: Germany in the New Capitalist 

Geometry 
CLAUDIO KATZ: The New Geopolitical Scenario for Latin 

America
MOJTABA MAHDAVI: Red Capitalism and Neoliberal 

Authoritarianism: Sino–MENA Relations
BIRGIT MAHNKOPF: From Globalization to Geopolitics: A 

Way Back, Not Forward
ALAN CAFRUNY, VASSILLIS FOUSKAS: Europe, the World 

Economy, and New Imperial Großraums

LINDSEY GERMAN: Global Antiwar Movements: Fighting for 
Peace, Preparing for War 

JAMES MEADWAY: The Left after the Pandemic amidst Global 
Uncertainty



7

The fate of the earth as a home for humanity hangs 
by a thread—and yet, contends John Bellamy Foster, 
the reunification of humanity and the earth remains 
possible if we are prepared to make revolutionary 
changes. As with his prior books, The Dialectics of 

Ecology is grounded in the contention that we are 
now faced with a desperate choice between ecologi-
cal socialism and capitalist exterminism, and rooted 
in insights drawn from the classical historical mate-
rialist tradition. In this latest work, Foster explores 
the complex theoretical debates that have arisen 
historically with respect to the dialectics of nature 
and society. He then goes on to examine the current 
contradictions associated with the confrontation 
between capitalist extractivism and the financial-
ization of nature, on the one hand, and the radical 
challenges to these represented by emergent visions 
of ecological civilization and planned degrowth, on 
the other. 

The product of contemporary ecosocialist de- 
bates, The Dialectics of Ecology builds on earlier 
works by Foster, including Marx’s Ecology (2000) 
and The Return of Nature (2020), aimed at the devel-
opment of a dialectical naturalism and the forma-
tion of a path to sustainable human development. 

The Dialectics
of Ecology
Socialism and Nature

John Bellamy Foster

AVAILABLE APRIL

352 pages 

Paper 978-1-68590-046-5

$29.00 | £20.00 | $35.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-047-2

$89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is a professor of sociology at the University of Oregon and editor 
of Monthly Review. He is the author of many books including The Return of Nature that 
won the Deutscher Memorial Prize.



8

KEN REIMAN worked for UPS for over thirty-three years as both a package car driver and 
preloader. He became politically active after he and his fellow unionists witnessed the 
attacks on Ron Carey. In the years that followed he joined Teamsters for a Democratic 
Union, was elected as a business agent for 804 Members United on a reform slate, and 
became the writer, publisher, and distributor of his local’s newsletter, The Local Agitator.

In this riveting account, retired UPS driver and union-
ist Ken Reiman gives us the first in-depth portrait of 
Ron Carey as he rose from a local union officer in 
the mid-1960s to president of what was, in 1991, the 
largest labor union in the United States.

For many years, the International Brotherhood 
of Teamsters was one of this country's most corrupt 
unions,  with close ties to organized crime. Hundreds 
of officers drew enormous salaries while doing no 
work. Pension funds were drained to build Las Vegas 
casinos. Ultimately many Teamster leaders were 
either sent to prison or killed, and Carey and the 
Teamsters were able to defeat UPS and their many 
enemies, tangibly transforming the lives of countless 
workers in the process.

Drawing on transcripts from court hearings, public 
records, newspapers, and over fifty first-person 
interviews, Reiman brings us the fascinating, untold 
story of Carey’s heroic efforts.

Ron Carey and
the Teamsters

How a UPS Driver Became the Greatest 
Union Reformer of the Twentieth

Century by Putting Members First

Ken Reiman

Foreword by Tim Sylvester
Afterword by Steve Early and Rand Wilson 

AVAILABLE JULY

328 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-058-8

$25.00| £20.00 | $32.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-059-5

$89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can

“A wonderful effort by a longtime member. . . . Reiman blends his own perspective, 
always with care and always with insight and inspiration. This is as much about 
reform efforts in the union—fighting mob-based corruption and sickening 
employers—as it is about Carey himself. The 1997 membership mobilization
was the basis for the outstanding contract campaign at UPS in 2023."
—LARRY COHEN, FORMER PRESIDENT OF THE COMMUNICATION

WORKERS OF AMERICA



BRUCE NEUBURGER is the author of Lettuce Wars: Ten Years of Work and Struggle in the 

Fields of California. He has worked on farms and in factories, as a cab driver, an ESL teacher 
and a video arts instructor. His writing is shaped by the great social justice movements of 
the 1960s and by his experiences as a child of German Holocaust survivors.

9

Postcards to Hitler tells the story of a Jewish family 
in Munich living as close neighbors to Adolf Hitler 
as passionately told by one of their descendents. 
As the narrative begins Benno Neuburger, a modest 
German land investor from Munich, and Anna 
Einstein, daughter of a cattle dealer, meet at a seder 
in Laupheim and soon marry. The year is 1907, a rela-
tively prosperous, optimistic time for German Jews. 
It is not clear that this good fortune might soon 
unravel even with the news of an assassination in an 
“obscure” Balkan corner of the continent.

In the aftermath of Germany's defeat in the 
First World War, Munich becomes the epicenter of 
German fascism fed by national resentment and 
racial madness reflecting simmering European rival-
ries and colonialism. Through it all, Benno and Anna 
and their extended families cling to the vain hope of 
a peaceful resolution to the multiplying crises. But a 
bloody pogrom, a new war, evictions, and “resettle-
ments” sound the inescapable knell despite desper-
ate and defiant acts of resistance.

Postcards to Hitler is a deeply researched history 
drawn from personal interviews and archival docu-
ments including Benno’s and Anna’s final letters—
written amid a slow-moving parade of horror as the 
frail boundaries between themselves and the Holo-
caust ultimately vanish.

Postcards to Hitler
The Story of a German Jew's Defiance
in a Time of Terror

Bruce Neuburger

AVAILABLE JUNE

456 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-054-0

$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-055-7

 $89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can



10

AVAILABLE MAY

352 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-050-2

$28.00 | £20.00 | $33.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-051-9

$89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can

DOMITILA BARRIOS DE CHUNGARA (1937–2013) was the daughter of a mine worker 
and lived most of her life in a tin mining camp in the Bolivian highlands. Domitila was 
invited to testify at the first UN Conference on Women, Development, and Peace in 
1975 where she met Moema Viezzer. Let Me Speak! has been translated into fourteen 
languages. MOEMA VIEZZER is a Brazilian sociologist and popular educator who has 
dedicated her life to women’s causes and environmental issues. Viezzer continues to 
fight for the international recognition and application of the Declaration of the Rights 
of the Mother Earth—Pachamama—with an emphasis on the rights of water. She is the 
author of eight books.

Let Me Speak!
Testimony of Domitila, A Woman

of the Bolivian Mines

New Expanded Edition

By Domitila Barrios de Chungara
with Moema Viezzer

Let Me Speak! is a moving testimony from inside the 
Bolivian tin mines of the 1970s by a woman whose life 
was defined by her defiant struggle against those at 
the very top of the power structure, the Bolivian elite. 
Blending firsthand accounts with astute political anal-
ysis, Domitila Barrios de Chungara describes the hard-
ships endured by Bolivia’s colossal working class and 
her own efforts at organizing women in her mining 
community. The result is a gripping narrative of class 
struggle and repression, an important social docu-
ment that illuminates the reality of capitalist exploi-
tation in the dark mines of 1970s Bolivia and beyond. 

Twenty-five years after it was first published in 
English, this new edition picks up Domitila’s life 
story with the 1977 hunger strike she organized that 
brought down the Banzer dictatorship. It then turns to 
her subsequent exile in Sweden and work as an inter-
nationalist seeking solidarity with the Bolivian people 
in the early 1980s, during the period of the García 
Meza dictatorship. It concludes with the formation 
of the Domitila Mobile School in Cochabamba, where 
her family had been relocated after the mine closures. 
Domitila’s insights range from observations on U.S. 
imperialism and environmental crisis to the need for 
political organizing capable of unifying working-class 
and social movements. 



11

DOMENICO LOSURDO (1941–2018) was an internationally acclaimed Italian philosopher 
and militant who published over fifty books on Marxism, capitalism, Western philosophy, 
and the history of the communist movement. GABRIEL ROCKHILL is a philosopher and 
activist who has published nine books. He is the founding director of the Critical Theory 
Workshop and professor of philosophy at Villanova University.

Western Marxism is a paradigm-shifting book that 
provides a trenchant critique of the Western left 
intelligentsia. It reveals how its dominant ideo-
logical orientation—characterized by defeatism, 
utopianism, and anti-communism—is rooted in the 
political economy of imperialism. Internationally 
acclaimed theorist Domenico Losurdo thus provides 
a fresh and challenging perspective on purportedly 
radical thinkers who have been widely promoted in 
the imperial core, including those affiliated with the 
Frankfurt School, French Theory, and operaismo, as 
well as Hannah Arendt, Giorgio Agamben, Michael 
Hardt, and Slavoj Žižek, among others. His critique 
also has wide-reaching implications for trend-setting 
discourses inspired by this coterie of intellectuals, 
from postcolonial and decolonial theory to subaltern 
studies and beyond. Far from being a negative under-
taking, however, this book is grounded in the positive 
project of reigniting anti-imperialist Marxism.

As a complement to his original book, this volume 
includes a capacious introduction to Losurdo’s 
expansive body of work and the first publication of 
a major lecture that demystifies Western Marxism 
by demonstrating how it has been a useful tool for 
Western imperialism's denigration of the achieve-
ments of actually existing socialism. Raising the 
stakes of what it means to produce critical theory, 
this book will surely provoke wide debate and a 
reevaluation of hallowed canons.

Western Marxism
How It Was Born, How It Died,
How It Can Be Reborn

Dominico Losurdo

Edited with an introduction by Gabriel Rockhill

AVAILABLE AUGUST

352 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-062-5

$32.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

Cloth 978-1-68590-063-2

 $89.00 | £75.00 | $115.95Can



12

RECENTLY PUBLISHED

The Fault in
Our SARS

COVID-19 in the Biden Era

Rob Wallace

"Probably more than any other individual,  
Wallace has clarified the social determination of 

COVID-19 and similar zoonotic epidemics. The 

Fault in Our SARS is likely to change your life, or at 
least your understanding of life. A masterpiece."

—HOWARD WAITZKIN, PROFESSOR EMERITUS AND 

AUTHOR, MEDICINE AND PUBLIC HEALTH AT THE 

END OF EMPIRE

512 pages 

Paper 978-1-58367-993-7

$26.00 | £22.00 | $33.95Can

ROB WALLACE is a cofounder of the Agroecology 
and Rural Economics Research Corps. He is author 

of Big Farms Make Big Flu and coauthor
of Neoliberal Ebola. 

PEDRO ROSS became a teacher during Cuba’s great literacy 
campaigns of the 1960s and came to serve three terms 

as General Secretary of Cuba’s labor federation. Upon 
retirement, he was appointed ambassador to Angola. Now in 
his eighties, he remains active in Cuba’s ongoing Revolution.

How the Workers' 
Parliaments Saved 

the Cuban Revolution
Reviving Socialism after the Collapse

of the Soviet Union

Pedro Ross

"Highlights the little-known role of the
Cuban working class during the Special Period.”

— STEVE CUSHION, AUTHOR,  A HIDDEN HISTORY OF THE 

CUBAN REVOLUTION



13

R E C E N T L Y  P U B L I S H E D

The Dialectics of 
Dependency
WINNER, PAUL  A. BARAN – PAUL M. SWEEZY MEMORIAL  AWARD

Ruy Mauro Marini

EDITED AND TRANSLATED BY AMANDA LATIMER

WITH JAIME OSORIO

232 pages 

Paper 978-1-58367-982-1

$26.00 | £22.00 | $33.95Can
RUY MAURO MARINI (1932–1997) was one of the origina-
tors of Marxist dependency theory. AMANDA LATIMER is 
a senior lecturer in politics and international relations at 
Kingston University, UK. JAIME OSORIO is a Chilean social 
scientist and former colleague of Marini.

“In these times of deepening inequalities across 
the continents, Ruy Mauro Marini returns to 
us in this book with his stiletto-sharp Marxist 
analysis of dependency."—VIJAY PRASHAD, 

TRICONTINENTAL: INSTITUTE FOR SOCIAL 

RESEARCH

528 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-989-0

$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

DAVID MICHAEL SMITH has a doctorate in political
science from the City University of New York Graduate 
Center and is a former professor of government
at College of the Mainland. 

Endless Holocausts
Mass Death in the History of
the United States

David Michael Smith

Demolishes the myth of exceptionalism by 
demonstrating that manifold forms of mass death 
have been indispensable in the rise of the wealthiest 
and most powerful imperium in the history of 
the world. At the same time, Smith points to an 
extraordinary history of resistance by people around 
the world determined to fight for common dignity 
and for the sake of the greater good.



14

R E C E N T L Y  P U B L I S H E D

A revealing analysis of the cynical machinations of the 
American military behemoth and

its propaganda machine.

Washington's
New Cold War

A Socialist Perspective

John Bellamy Foster, John Ross, and Deborah Veneziale
Introduction by Vijay Prashad

108 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-000-7

$13 .00 | £9.99 | $19xx.95Can

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is a professor of sociology at 
the University of Oregon and editor of Monthly Review. 

JOHN ROSS is a senior fellow at Chongyang Institute 
for Financial Studies, Renmin University of China. 

He was formerly director of economic policy for the 
mayor of London. DEBORAH  VENEZIALE is a journalist 

and editor who has worked in the global supply chain 
sector for 35 years. VIJAY PRASHAD is the Director of 

Tricontinental: Institute for Social Research.

I. F. STONE (1907–1989) was an American journalist and 
publisher and is considered one of the most influential 
journalists of the postwar period. TIM BEAL is a retired 
New Zealand academic with a special interest in U.S. 

imperialism particularly with respect to Asia. GREGORY 

ELICH is a Korea Policy Institute associate and is on the 
Board of Directors of the Jasenovac Research Institute.

The Hidden History 
of the Korean War

New Edition

I. F. Stone

NEW INTRODUCTION BY TIM BEAL AND GREGORY ELICH

408 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-008-3

$28.00| £25.00 | $36.95Can

“A testament to Stone’s search for a way to strengthen 
his readers to think for themselves, rather than be 

overwhelmed by official stories and war propaganda.”
—JAY HAUBEN, FORMERLY OF COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY



15

Delves into the zone of urban pathology in the 
post-COVID world and asks: what do successive 
lockdowns and exoduses, remote work and small-
business collapse, redundant office space and 
unaffordable living space portend for our society in 
cities.

Beyond Plague 
Urbanism
Andy Merrifield

208 pages 

Cloth only 978-1-68590-013-7

$26.00 | £18.99 | $33.95Can

“Andy Merrifield partakes of the grand tradition 
of political literary criticism."
—PUBLISHERS WEEKLY

ANDY MERRIFIELD is an independent scholar and 
a prolific writer about urbanism, politics, and 
literature. His books include Dialectical Urbanism, 

Marx: Dead and Alive, The New Urban Question, and 
Magical Marxism.

R E C E N T L Y  P U B L I S H E D

"A hard-hitting and highly accessible account of what 
ails our world and how we might fix it. Based on deep 
historical knowledge, Angus demonstrates that the 
struggle to rebuild the commons is essential to a 
world of justice and sustainability. This is a book for 
everyone who seeks to truly change the world.”
—DAVID MCNALLY, NEH-CULLEN CHAIR IN HISTORY 

AND BUSINESS, UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

The War Against
the Commons
Dispossession and Resistance
in the Making of Capitalism

Ian Angus

246 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-016-8

$26.00 | £18.99 | $33.95Can

IAN ANGUS is author of several books and editor 
of the online ecosocialist journal Climate & 

Capitalism. He is coauthor of the Belem Ecosocialist 

Declaration.



16

Capitalism in the 
Anthropocene

 Ecological Ruin or Ecological Revolution
John Bellamy Foster

“John Bellamy Foster has returned Marxism to a
serious and sincere engagement  with nature. He is as 

adept at navigating the latest scientific literature as 
he is comfortable with the immense body of Marxist 

theory. He is a key reference for the elaboration of 
our political struggles and for the expansion

of our political imagination."
—VIJAY PRASHAD, DIRECTOR, TRICONTINENTAL:

INSTITUTE FOR SOCIAL RESEARCH

576 pages

Paper 978-1-58367-974-6

$29.00 | £25.00 | $37.95Can

RECENTLY PUBLISHED

JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER is professor of sociology at the 
University of Oregon and editor of Monthly Review. 

189 pages

Paper 978-1-68590-004-5

$20.00 | £16.99 | $25.95Can

Return to the 
Source

Selected Texts of Amilcar Cabral,
New Expanded Edition

Edited by Tsenay Serequeberhan

AMILCAR CABRAL (1924–1973) was a Pan-African 
freedom fighter and anti-imperialist theorist.

TSENAY SEREQUEBERHAN is a professor of philosophy 
at Morgan State University in Maryland.

Guided by the concrete realities of his people, Cabral 
called for a process of “re-Africanization,” a "return 

to the source." With a system of thought rooted in an 
African reading of Marx, Cabral was a deep-thinking 
revolutionary who applied the principles of decolo-

nization as a dialectical task, and in so doing became 
one of the world’s most influential and effective 

theoreticians of anti-imperialist struggle.



17

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the 

War against Apartheid

Alan Wieder, Foreword by
Nadine Gordimer
“Enlarges and enriches our under-
standing of the lives of First and 
Slovo.”—Colin Bundy,
University of Oxford
$25.00 l 392pp

India after

un�nished history

BE R NA R D D’ M E L L O

NAXALBARI

“A thread of Indian history that mainstream historians have tended to

either ignore or misrepresent.”— ARUNDHATI ROY

a documentary of revolution in a  chinese village

William Hinton

from  COMMUNE

to  CAPITALISM

How China’s Peasants Lost Collective
Farming and Gained Urban Poverty

ZHUN XU

India after Naxalbari

Unfinished History
Bernard D'Mello
“A thread of Indian history that 
mainstream historians have 
tended to ignore or
misrepresent.”—Arundhati Roy
$27.00 l  384pp

Consciencism 

Kwame Nkrumah
“Reinterprets Western philoso-
phy in the context of decoloniza-
tion and development.”
—London Tribune

$12.00 l  122pp

We Are the Poors

Community Struggles
in Post-Apartheid South Africa
Ashwin Desai
“One of the best books yet on 
globalization. Desai succeeds 
brilliantly.”—Naomi Klein
$19.00 l  180pp

The Unlikely Secret Agent

Ronnie Kasrils
“This is a wonderful book about 
a courageous and extraordinary 
woman.”—John le Carré
$14.95 l 192pp

Fanshen 

A Documentary of Revolution
in a Chinese Village 
William Hinton
“For anyone who wants to 
understand the Chinese revolu-
tion, the reading of this book is a 
necessity.”—London Tribune 

$28.95 l 637pp

From Commune to Capitalism 

How China's Peasants Lost 
Collective Farming and Gained 
Urban Poverty
Zhun Xu
"Debunks the conventional 
wisdom about the supposed 
failure of agricultural collectives 
in China."—David M. Kotz
$25.00 l 154 pp

Crisis and Predation

India, COVID-19, and Global 
Finance
Research Unit on Political Econ.
“Illuminates the tentacles that 
bind developing countries to U.S. 
capital.”—Amiya Kumar Bagchi 
$15.00 l 216pp l FREE EBOOK

Red Cat, White Cat

China and the Contradictions
of “Market Socialism”
Robert Weil
“Shows how Deng’s use of capi-
talism to build socialism resulted 
in the use of socialism to build 
capitalism."—W. Hinton
$16.00 l 288pp

The Rise of China and the

Demise of the Capitalist

World Economy

Minqi Li
Contributes to the study of 
China’s potential futures.
$20.00 l 240pp

A F R I C A  |  A S I A

China and Socialism

Market Reforms and Class 
Struggle 
Martin Hart-Landsberg
& Paul Burkett
Analysis of the market reforms in 
China and how they are leading 
down a capitalist path.
$16.00 l 158pp

Township Politics

Struggles for a New South Africa
Mzwanele Mayekiso
“An insider’s story, one of the 
few and one of the very best that 
emerged from the crucible of
opposition to apartheid.”
—CHOICE

$18.00 l  288pp



18

Navigating the

Zeitgeist

Helena Sheehan

A Story of the Cold War, the

New Left, Irish Republicanism, and

International Communism

N
av

ig
atin

g
 th

e Z
eitg

eist

NTHLY
W

RESS

“An uncompromisingly honest

and utterly fascinating memoir from 

the drowned continent that was

once western communism.”

—MIKE DAVIS, author,

Planet of Slums

CHEAP฀MOTELS฀AND฀A฀HOTPLATE
An Economist’s Travelogue

Michael D. Yates

ANNE BRADEN

SPEAKS

Edited by Ben Wilkins

Selected Writings and 
Speeches, 1947–1999

Navigating the Zeitgeist

A Story of the Cold War, the New 
Left, Irish Republicanism, and 
International Communism
Helena Sheehan
"An uncompromisingly honest 
and fascinating memoir."
—Mike Davis
$25.00 l 308pp

A History of Capitalism, 

1500–2000

Michel Beaud
“Clear and accessible . . . 
describes the intellectual and 
material history of capitalist 
development, covering the most
important elements.”—CHOICE

$25.00 l 348pp

Nobody Called Me Charlie

The Story of a Radical White 
Journalist Writing for a Black 
Newspaper in the Civil Rights Era 
Charles Preston 
“A hard-bitten first-hand account 
of racism, radicalism, and the 
media.”—Dave Zirin
$21.95 l 384 pp

Mapping My Way Home 

Activism, Nostalgia,
and the Downfall of Apartheid 
South Africa
Stephanie J. Urdang
“Urdang's strength and decency 
and narrative gifts shine through-
out this powerful memoir.”
—William Finnegan
$23.00 l 304pp

Cheap Motels and a Hot Plate

An Economist’s Travelogue
Michael D. Yates 
“Makes the invisible visible: the 
stark and powerful truth of the 
haves and have-nots.”
—Studs Terkel
$15.95 l 208pp

Anne Braden Speaks

Selected Writings and Speeches, 
1947–1999
Edited by Ben Wilkins
“A wonderful jolt of insights.”
—Michael K. Honey
$19.00 l 216pp

Monopoly Capital

An Essay on the American
Economic and Social Order
Paul A. Baran & Paul M. Sweezy
A brilliant description of the 
economic forces at work in the 
main centers of economic power: 
the giant corporations.
$23.00 l 416pp

Naming the System

Inequality and Work in the  
Global Economy 
Michael D. Yates
“A lucid, penetrating examina-
tion of the consequences of 
globalization.”—CHOICE

$19.00 l 288pp

The Theory of Capitalist

Development

Paul M. Sweezy
“A trustworthy guide through
the problems of Marxian
economics.”
—Journal of Philosophy 
$20.00 l 398pp 

The Age of Monopoly Capital

Selected Correspondence of Paul 
A. Baran and Paul M. Sweezy, 
1949–1964
"A major event. Allows the public 
to see a fascinating discussion 
that clarifies the development of 
American society."
—Howard Sherman 
$59.00 cloth l 544pp

ASIA |  B IOGRAPHY & MEMOIR |  ECONOMICS

|

A SOCIALIST DEFECTOR

VICTOR GROSSMAN

From Harvard to Karl-Marx-Allee 

STEPHEN WECHSLER

“With the narrative gifts of a novelist, Grossman

confronts us with our own secret history and the consequences, 

both human and political, of an ideological war that was

fought for decades in the shadows whose generational

reverberations are only now coming into focus.”

—JEFFREY ST. CLAIR, editor, CounterPunch

A Socialist Defector

From Harvard to Karl-Marx-Allee
Victor Grossman
“A clear-eyed assessment of the 
Cold War and the aftershocks 
from the fall of the Berlin Wall." 
—Jeffrey St. Clair, CounterPunch

$22.00 l 352pp

Memoirs of Bernardo Vega

A  Contribution to the History of 
the Puerto Rican Community in 
New York
Edited by Cesar Andreu Iglesias
$16.00 l 288pp



19

Imperialism in the Twenty-First 

Century

Globalization, Super-Exploitation, 
and Capitalism's Final Crisis
John Smith
“Essential to understanding 
contemporary capitalism.”
—Jayati Ghosh
$28.00  l 384pp

“A book for change, a book for the future.”—Carlo Petrini

Teaching and Organizing

   Corporate Juggernaut

Howard Ryan

against 
the

EDUCATIONAL

JUSTICE
><

The ABCs of

the Economic Crisis

What Working People 
Need to Know
Fred Magdoff and
Michael D. Yates
“Tells the story clearly, simply, 
and briefly.”—Robert Pollin
$15.00 l 176pp

The Great Financial Crisis

Causes and Consequences
John Bellamy Foster and
Fred Magdoff
“A short book long on insight.”
—Bill Moyers
$12.95 l 160pp

Miseducating for the Global 

Economy

How Corporate Power
Damages Education and
Subverts Students' Futures
Gerald Coles
$24.00 l 256pp

A Foodie's Guide to Capitalism 

Understanding the Political 
Economy of What We Eat
Eric Holt-Giménez
"The only book you need to 
understand everything that’s 
wrong with our industrial food 
systems.”—Susan George
$25.00 l 280pp

Class Dismissed

Why We Cannot Teach or Learn 
Our Way Out of Inequality
John Marsh
“Lays bare [the unwillingness] to 
change underlying social struc-
tures that sustain inequitable life 
chances.”—CHOICE

$19.95 l 256pp

Educational Justice

Teaching and Organizing against 
the Corporate Juggernaut
Howard Ryan
“A manifesto to nail to the heavy oak 
doors of power.”—William Ayres 
$23.00 l 288pp

The GreaT Financial

crisis
causes and consequences

John Bellamy Foster and Fred magdoFF

THE ABCs OF THE 

ECONOMIC CRISIS:
What Working People Need to Know
Fred Magdoff & Michael D. Yates

John Marsh

CLASS DISMISSED
WHY WE CANNOT TEACH 

OR LEARN OUR WAY OUT 

OF INEQUALITY

E C O N O M I C S  |  E D U C A T I O N 

Capitalist Globalization

Consequences, Resistance,
and Alternatives
Martin Hart-Landsberg
“An indispensable guide to the 
integration of East Asia into 
the multinationals’ networks of 
production.”—Leo Panitch
$20.00 l 224 pages

The Endless Crisis

How Monopoly-Finance Capital 
Produces Stagnation and
Upheaval from the USA to China
John Bellamy Foster
and Robert W. McChesney
“Compelling.”—Robert Pollin
$22.00 l 228pp

Inequality, Class,

and Economics

Eric Schutz
Explains how concentrations of 
power and inequality reduce the 
quality of life for millions.
$27.00 l 312pp

Global Imperialism and

the Great Crisis

The Uncertain Future of Capitalism
Ernesto Screpanti
“Well-researched, well-argued;
a tremendous accomplisment.” 
—Edward Nell
$23.00  l 256pp

Polylux Marx

An Illustrated Workbook 
for Studying Marx’s 
Capital
Valeria Bruschi, Antonella 
Muzzupappa, Sabine 
Nuss, Anne Stecklner,
$25.00 l 136pp

and Ingo Stützle



20

JOHN BELL AMY FOSTER AND BRET T CL ARK

The Robbery
Capitalism and the Ecological Rift

of Nature

Facing the Anthropocene

Fossil Capitalism and the Crisis of 
the Earth System
Ian Angus
“Crisp, eloquent, and deeply 
informed.”—Mike Davis
$19.00 l 280pp

A History of World Agriculture

From the Neolithic Age
to the Current Crisis
Marcel Mazoyer and
Laurence Roudart
“A testament to the erudition 
of its authors and a defense of 
peasant economies victimized by 
neoliberal policies.”—Le Matin

$35.00 l 528pp

The Return of Nature

Socialism and Ecology
John Bellamy Foster
WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE

“A monumental book, a geneal-
ogy of ecosocialism, a priceless 
resource."—Helena Sheehan
$28.00 l 678pp

The Robbery of Nature

Capitalism and the
Ecological Rift
John Bellamy Foster and
Brett Clark
“Will be widely recognized as
an instant classic."—Paul Buhle
$28.00 l 416pp

The Ecological Rift

Capitalism’s War on the Earth
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Promises to become a basic 
resource.”—Fredric Jameson
$26.00 l 544pp

What Every Environmentalist 

Needs to Know about Capitalism

Fred Magdoff and
John Bellamy Foster
“Relentlessly persuasive.”
—Naomi Klein
$16.00 l 187pp

Marx’s Ecology

Materialism and Nature
John Bellamy Foster
“A must read for anyone who 
wants to understand the place of 
the ecological dimension within 
the Marxist tradition.”
—Helena Sheehan
$23.00 l 312pp

A Left Green New Deal

Bernd Riexinger, Lia Becker,
Katharina Dahme,
Christina Kaindl
“A programmatic legacy to the 
left.”—Klaus Dörre, co-author, 
Capitalism, Sociology, Critique

$17.00 l 146pp

Creating an Ecological Society

Toward a Revolutionary
Transformation
Fred Magdoff & Chris Williams
“If you are concerned about the 
future of life on earth, then this 
is a book you must read and 
share."—Ian Augus
$25.00 l 384pp

CREATING  AN
ECOLOGICAL

SOCIETY

FRED MAGDOFF

 CHRIS WILLIAMS

toward a revolutionary

transformation

Hungry for Profit

The Agribusiness Threat to Farm-
ers, Food, and the Environment 
Edited by Fred Magdoff,
John Bellamy Foster,
and Frederick H. Buttel
A political economy of the state-
supported corporate takeover of 
world food production.
$23.00 l 220pp

E C O L O G Y

KOHEI SAITO

Karl Marx’s 

CAPITAL, NATURE, 

AND THE UNFINISHED 

CRITIQUE OF

POLITICAL ECONOMY

Ecosocialism

E
C

O
S

O
C

IA
L

IS
M

 |
S

A
IT

O

“. . . provides an exciting journey”
—Michael Heinrich

Karl Marx's Ecosocialism

Capital, Nature, and the Unfin-
ished Critique of
Political Economy
Kohei Saito
WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE

Shows how deeply ecological 
questions are connected to 
Marx’s unfinished project.
$29.00 l 368pp 

John Bellamy Foster

Socialism and Ecology

NATURE

THE

RETURN
OF

“A monumental book, a genealogy of ecosocialism, a priceless resource.”

—HELENA SHEEHAN,  author, Navigating the Zeitgeist

Agriculture and Food in Crisis

Conflict, Resistance, and Renewal
Edited by Fred Magdoff
and Brian Tokar
“Introduces new thinking, new 
language, new possibilities.”
—Ricardo J. Salvador, Program
Officer, W.K. Kellogg Foundation
$23.00 l 352pp

AGRICULTURE 

AND FOOD 

IN CRISIS
conflict, resistance, and renewal

fred magdoff and brian tokar



21

The Roots of Slavery,

 White Supremacy, and

Capitalism in Seventeenth-

  Century North America

    and the Caribbean

GERALD HORNEGERALD HORNEGERALD HORNE

  Century North America

    and the Caribbean

The   pocalypse
   of SettlerColonialsm

Colonialsm
The   poca
   of SettlerColonialsm

l li

Dissenting

TOM WILBER and  JERRY LEMBCKE

From Vietnam’s Hoa Lo Pr i son to Amer i ca Today

POWs

“Dissident POWs who opposed the Vietnam war have been

all but forgotten. This fine history will restore them to their proper place in 

the history of anti-war activism.”—MAURICE ISSERMAN, coauthor,

America Divided: The Civil War of the 1960s

Cultures of Darkness

Night Travels in the Histories of 
Transgression
Bryan D. Palmer
“A work of history whose ambi-
tion and originality take one 
aback. A rare achievement.”
—Left History  
$28.00 l 609pp 

The Apocalypse of

Settler Colonialism

The Roots of Slavery, White 
Supremacy, and Capitalism
in the Seventeenth Century
Gerald Horne
"Unrivaled by anything previ-
ously available.”—Ward Churchill
$25.00 l 260pp

Jazz and Justice 

Racism and the Political 
Economy of the Music
Gerald Horne
“An essential contribution to our 
understanding of how racial
capitalism shaped American 
music."—Robin D. G. Kelley
$27.00 l 512pp

Dissenting POWs

From Vietnam's Hoa Lo Prison to 
America Today 
Tom Wilber and Jerry Lembcke
Restores dissident POWs to their 
place in antiwar activism.
$19.00 l 160pp

Confronting Black Jacobins 

The United States, the Haitian 
Revolution, and the Origins of 
the Dominican Republic
"A tour de force of historical ex-
cavation.”— Michael Eric Dyson 
$29.00 l 424pp

The Roots of Slavery, White Supremacy,

Settler Colonialism, and Capitalism in the

Long Sixteenth Century

“One of the great historians of our time.”
— C O R N E L  W E S T

The Dawning of 
the Apocalypse

GG gerald horne

The Dawning of the Apocalypse

The Roots of Slavery, White Su-
premacy, Settler Colonialism in the 
Long Sixteenth Century
Gerald Horne
“An astonishing reorientation
of the violent advent of global
modernity.”—Jemima Pierre, UCLA
$27.00 l 304 pp

Race to Revolution

The United States and Cuba during
Slavery and Jim Crow
Gerald Horne
“Reveals how the histories of Cuba 
and the U.S. have always been 
closer and more turbulent than the 
ninety miles separating them.”
—Henry Louis Gates, Jr.
$29.00 l 429pp

The United States and Cuba during

Slavery and Jim Crow

Gerald Horne

yM

      RACE 

REVOLuTION

to

““Pathbreaking . . . Their story is our story, and thanks to Horne, 

we can now study its flow in a single, and profound, narrative.””

—HENRY LOUIS GATES, JR.

ald
ne

H I S T O R Y

E R I C  T. C H E S T E R

Free Speech 

and the

Suppression 

of Dissent 

during

World War I

Free Speech and the Suppression 

of Dissent During World War I

Eric T. Chester 
“A reminder that preserving 
freedom of speech is crucial to 
achieving social change.”—Burt 
Neuborne, NYU School of Law
$27.00 l 504pp

The Art of Democracy

A Concise History of Popular 
Culture in the United States
Jim Cullen
“Demonstrates a sophisticated 
understanding of complex cul-
tural forces.”—Publishers Weekly

$29.00 l 384pp

Magnus Hirschfeld

The Origins of the Gay
Liberation Movement
Ralf Dose
“One of the forgotten giants of 
history. . . . This history needs to 
be known.”—John D’Emilio
$23.00 l 144pp l cloth only

Magnus 
Hirschfeld 

Ralf Dose

�e Origins of the Gay Liberation Movement

The American War in Vietnam

Crime or Commemoration?
John Marciano
“A newer history of the war 
that provides analysis on how 
it is being misremembered and 
misused.”—W.D. Ehrhart
$18.00 l 198pp

JOHN TULLY

DEVIL’S MILK
A  S O C I A L  H I S T O R Y  O F  R U B B E R

T
H

E

 

The Devil’s Milk

A Social History of Rubber
John Tully
“Narrates a centuries-long ac-
count of a commodity as essen-
tial to the modern world as oil 
or steel with great passion and 
compassion.”—Greg Grandin
$24.95 l 480pp



22

H I S T O R Y  |  L A B O R

FROM PREHISTORY TO THE MODERN DAY

T H E  S T O R Y  O F  H U M A N  L A B O R

PA U L  C O C K S H O T T

H O W T H E

W O R L D 
W O R K S

The Punishment

Monopoly

Tales of My Ancestors, Dispossession, 

and the Building of the United States

Pem Davidson Buck

Radical Seattle
The general strike of 1919

cal winslow

WORK

Labor, Alienation, and Class Struggle

MICHAEL D. YATES

WORK

WORK

UNION POWER
The United Electrical Workers

in Erie, Pennsylvania

JAMES YOUNG

Labor and Monopoly Capital

The Degradation of Work in the
Twentieth Century
Harry Braverman 
“One of the most influential 
books of our time, and it
deserves to be.”
—David Montgomery
$21.00 l 460p

Worked to the Bone

Race, Class, Power, and Privilege 
in Kentucky
Pem Davidson Buck 
“A powerfulhistorical
ethnography.”—Anthropology

$19.00 l 284pp 

Union Power

The United Electrical Workers in 
Erie, Pennsylvania
James Young
A richly empowering history told 
from below.
$29.00 l 256pp

The Punishment Monopoly

Tales of My Ancestors,
Dispossession, and the Building 
of the United States
Pem Davidson Buck
“A major feat in historical inter-
pretation.”—Faye V. Harrison 
$29.00 l 440pp

Radical Seattle

The General Strike of 1919
Cal Winslow
“A writing style of vigor and 
virility, this book is part of the 
experience of our class, bold
and free."—Peter Linebaugh
$26.00 l 280pp

Lettuce Wars

Ten Years of Work and Struggle
in the Fields of California
Bruce Neuburger
“Exquisite descriptions of the 
work, lovely accounts of the 
people who do it, and a unique 
view of farm worker politics.”
—Frank Bardacke
$22.95 l 416pp

Work Work Work

Labor, Alienation, and Class 
Struggle
MIchael D. Yates
“This book is exactly what we 
need. An indispensable guide and 
manifesto.”—Hannah Holleman 
$19.00 l 216pp 

How the World Works

The Story of Human Labor from 
Prehistory to the Modern Day
Paul Cockshott
Connects scientific, economic, 
and societal strands to produce a 
sweeping and detailed work
of historical analysis.
$32.00 l 440pp | 140 images

On the Global Waterfront

The Fight to Free the Charleston 5
Suzan Erem and
E. Paul Durrenberger   
“There are lessons from which 
we must all learn if we are to 
hope for a better future.”
—Rep. James E. Clyburn
$17.95 l 240pp

Te
ll

 th
e

We’re

Shaun Richman

Coming

Bos
ses

A N
eW

 A
Ct

io
N p

la
n

fo
r w

or
Ker

S in
 t

he
 21

st 
cen

tu
Ry Tell the Bosses We're Coming

A New Action Plan for Workers in 
the Twenty-First Century
Shaun Richman
“A manifesto for real change to 
give workers power over their 
jobs.”—Erik Loomis
$26.00 l 256pp | cloth only

¡Brigadistas!

An American Anti-Fascist
in the Spanish Civil War
Miguel Ferguson and Paul Buhle 
with Fraser Otanelli
Art by Anne Timmons
“An unforgettable account."
—Oliver Stone and Peter Kuznick
$18.00 l 120pp

Radek

S T EFA N HE Y M

A  NOVEL

Radek

A Novel
Stefan Heim, Translated by 
Michael Locascio
First-ever English translation of 
Heym's (1885–1939) final novel.
$28.00 l 608pp



23

Insurgent Images

The Agitprop Murals of 
Mike Alewitz 
Paul Buhle & Mike Alewitz
“An eloquent voice for the 

L A B O R  |  L A T I N  A M E R I C A  &  C A R I B B E A N

hopes  of workers.”—Martin Sheen  
$28.00 l 160pp

Can the Working Class Change 

the World?

"A brilliant delineation of what 
exactly needs to change in
order to radically remake the 
world. Insightful, inspiring,
indispensable."
—Robin D. G. Kelley
$19.00 l 216pp

Venezuela: The Present

as Struggle

Voices from
the Bolivarian Revolution
Cirea Pascual Marquina
and Chris Gilbert
$29.00 l 376 pages

Studs Terkel

Politics, Culture, but Mostly 
Conversation
Alan Wieder 
“A deep, nuanced, and rich 
chronicle.”—Maya Schenwar, 
editor-in-chief, Truthout.org 
$19.95 l 242pp

Why Unions Matter 

Michael D. Yates
“For activists just coming on the 
scene or veterans looking for that 
missing overview, this is the best 
place to start.”—Kim Moody
$17.95 l 240pp

The Labor Guide to

Retirement Plans

For Union Organizers and
Employees
James W. Russell 
“A critical resource.”—Steve Early
$24.00 l 288pp

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower

Organizing Adjuncts to Change 
Higher Education
Joe Berry
“A vital contribution to the
most urgent subject on many a 
campus.”—Paul Buhle 
$13.00 l 160pp

Can the Working Class 

Change the World?

M I C H A E L  D .  YAT E S
7

B E S T S E L L I N G  A U T H O R  O F  W H Y  U N I O N S  M A T T E R

RACE 
IN 

CUBA
ESTEBAN MORALES 

DOMÍNGUEZ

ESSAYS ON THE 
REVOLUTION AND 
RACIAL INEQUALITY

4th E D I T I O N

F A C E S 

A M E R I C A

of

L A T I N

“A sparkling and elegant primer. Far and away the best overall 

introduction to the subject.”—History Workshop Journal

D U N C A N 

G R E E N
W I T H 

S U E  B R A N F O R D

Race in Cuba

Essays on Revolution
and Racial Inequality
Esteban Morales Domínguez
“One of the most important and 
influential commentators on
Cuban race relations today.
Essential.”—CHOICE

$19.95 l 244pp

Faces of Latin America

4th Edition, Completely Revised
Duncan Green with Sue Branford
“A sparkling and elegant primer. 
Far and away the best overall
introduction to the subject.”
—History Workshop Journal

$21.00 l 272pp

A 
H
IS

TO
RI

CA

L 
AN

D LE
GAL PERSPECT IVE ON THE U .S . BLOCK

AD
E

S A L I M 

L A M R A N I

P R O L O G U E  B Y 

W A Y N E  S . 

S M I T H

F O R E W O R D  B Y 

P A U L 

E S T R A D E

THE 

ECONOMIC 

WAR AGAINST 

CUBA

The Economic War

against Cuba

A Historical and Legal Perspec-
tive on the U.S. Blockade
Salim Lamrani
“Brilliant. A comprehensive 
and systematic exposition and 
critique.”—James Petras
$15.00 l 144pp

One Day in December

Celia Sánchez and the Cuban 
Revolution
Nancy Stout
Foreword by Alice Walker
“A mature exploration of a liber-
ated, adventuresome, and driven 
personality.”—Alice Walker
$28.95 l 472pp l cloth only

Days and Nights of Love

and War

Eduardo Galeano
“Succeeds not only because of 
its sociopolitical authenticity 
but because of its interweaving 
of anger and tenderness, elation 
and sorrow.”—The Nation

$16.00 l 184pp



Che Guevara

His Revolutionary Legacy
Olivier Besancenot and
Michael Löwy
“Presents Che as a man whose 
democratic dreams resonate 
with new energy and urgency 
today.”—Bill Ayers
$16.95 l 144pp

L A T I N  A M E R I C A  &  C A R I B B E A N

Edited by 
Tom Gatehouse

social movements 
and the new activism

Paramilitarism and the Assault

on Democracy in Haiti

Jeb Sprague
“A major and provocative contri-
bution to our understanding of 
the travail of Haitian paramilita-
rism since 1986.”—Robert Fatton
$23.95 l 375pp

Haiti, State Against Nation

The Origins and Legacy of 
Duvalierism 
Michel-Rolph Trouillot
“This book will appeal to scholars 
interested in Haiti in particular 
and national development in 
general.”—Library Journal

$22.00 l 288pp

A Hidden History of

the Cuban Revolution

How the Working Class Shaped 
the Guerrillas' Victory
Steve Cushion
“A tour de force in archival and 
oral history.”— Jean Stubbs, 
author, Cuba: The Test of Time

$27.00 l 272pp

Mexico’s Revolution

Then and Now

James D. Cockcroft
“An unrivalled classic.”
—Dr. Jacinto Barrea Bassols
$14.95 l 176pp

Open Veins of Latin America

Five Centuries of the Pillage
of a Continent
Eduardo Galeano
Introduction by Isabel Allende
“A superbly  written and power-
fully persuasive exposé . . . a 
must-read.”—CHOICE

$22.00 l 360pp

Reminiscences of

the Cuban Revolutionary War

Che Guevara
“If Guevara had spent his time at 
the typewriter instead of leading 
revolutionaries, then this world 
would be hailing a new giant 
in literature.”—Cleveland Press  
$16.00 l 256pp 

Shadows of Tender Fury

The Letters and Communiques 
of Subcomandante Marcos and 
the Zapatista Army of National 
Liberation
Transl. by Frank Bardacke, Leslie 
López, and the Watsonville, Calif. 
Human Rights Committee
$15.00 l 272pp

Voices of Latin America

Social Movements and
New Activism
Tom Gatehouse, editor
“A wonderful x-ray of Latin 
America through the eyes of its 
social movement leaders and 
intellectuals.”—Duncan Green
$32.00 l 320pp

Understanding the Venezuelan 

Revolution

Hugo Chávez Talks to
Marta Harnecker
Reveals the educated, brilliant, 
revolutionary leader. 
$15.95 l 216pp

24

Cuba, the Media, and

the Challenge of Impartiality

Salim Lamrani
Foreword by Eduardo Galeano
“Brilliant and important—for 
understanding Cuba and the 
challenges to truth in informa-
tion.” —Margaret Randall
$16.00 l 160pp

AND THE

OF

CUBA, THE MEDIA,

IMPARTIALITY
CHALLENGE

SALIM LAMRANI
PREFACE BY EDUARDO  GALEANO

Cuba and the U.S. Empire

A Chronological History 
Jane Franklin
“A book that no serious student 
of U.S.-Cuba relations can afford 
to be without.”—Philip Brenner, 
American University
$25.00 l 456pp



How a queer socialist poet can save America from itself

OO
IN WALT

WE TRUST

john marsh

In Walt We Trust

How a Queer Socialist Poet Can 
Save America from Itself
John Marsh
“Once every generation, we need 
a book like this to remind us 
why it is still so essential to keep 
Whitman close at hand.”—Walt 

Whitman Quarterly Review

$18.00 l 288pp

Revolutionary Doctors

How Venezuela and Cuba Are 
Changing the World’s
Conception of Healthcare
Steve Brouwer
“Shows that another world is 
possible.”—Steffie Woolhandler
$18.95 l 256pp

L E G A L  S T U D I E S  |  L I T E R A R Y  T H E O R Y  |  M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

How Venezuela and Cuba Are Changing 

the World’s Conception of Health Care

Steve Brouwer

REVOLUTIONARY 

DOCTORS

25

|

“We are swimming in an ocean of lies. This book corrects the record. 
It deserves a wide readership.”—PROF. ALFRED DE ZAYAS,

UN Independent Expert on the Promotion of a Democratic
and Equitable International Order (2012–18)

Michael E. Tigar and
Madeleins R. Levy

RISE OF CAPITALISM
LAW AND THE 

Extraordinary Threat

The U.S. Empire, the Media, and 
Twenty Years of Coup Attempts 
in Venezuela
Justin Podur and Joe Emersberger
“Outstanding. Breaks the silence 
of journalism’s willful distortion 
of Venezuela’s struggle to survive 
and be free."—John Pilger
$25.00 l 248pp

Law and the Rise of Capitalism

Michael E. Tigar and
Madeleine R. Levy 
Traces the role of law and law-
yers in European bourgeoisie’s 
conquest of power.
$20.00 l 320pp

The People’s Lawyer

The Center for Constitutional 
Rights and the Fight for Social 
Justice, from Civil Rights
to Guantánamo
Albert Ruben
“Read this book.”
—Amy Goodman
$17.95 l 200pp

Injustice
A LAWYER’S LIFE IN THE BATTLE FOR CHANGE

Michael E. Tigar

Sensing

}{

|

The Syriza Wave

Surging and Crashing with the 
Greek Left
Helena Sheehan
A page-turning blend of political 
reportage, personal reflection, 
and astute analysis. 
$26.00 l 248pp

Sensing Injustice

A Lawyer's Life in the
Battle for Change
Michael E. Tigar
"Proves that law can be exciting, 
heroic, and moral. Written with 
wit, high style, and great stories."
—John Keker
$29.00 l 512pp 

Anarchism

From Theory to Practice
Daniel Guérin
Introduction by Noam Chomsky
“Perhaps the best introduction 
to anarchism.”—New Statesman  

$16.00 l 166pp 

Build It Now

Socialism for the
Twenty-First Century 
Michael A. Lebowitz
“An elegant, passionate, and 
entirely convincing argument for 
socialism.”—Patrick Bond
$15.00 l 128pp

Modern Imperialism, Monopoly 

Finance Capital, and Marx's Law 

of Value

Samir Amin
$29.00 l 280pp 

MYTHOLOGIES OF STATE 

AND MONOPOLY POWER

MICHAEL E. TIGAR

“Tigar’s tireless striving for justice stretches his arms towards perfection.”

—WILLIAM J. BRENNAN, SUPREME COURT JUSTICE

Mythologies of State and

Monopoly Power

Michael E. Tigar
"Beautifully written, learned, and 
profoundly insightful."
—Michael Steven Smith, Law and 

Disorder radio
$22.00 l 168pp

The Long Revolution of

the Global South

Toward a New Anti-Imperialist 
International
Samir Amin
"One of the grand intellectuals of 
our time."—Aijaz Ahmad
$30.00 l 408pp



M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

26

Beyond Capital

Toward a Theory of Transition
István Mészáros
“Not only profound in its analy-
sis, but passionately inspired 
by sympathy for the downtrod-
den.”—The Nation

$45.00 l 994pp

Karl Marx and the Birth of 

Modern Society

The Life of Marx and the
Development of his Work,
Volume 1: 1888–1841
Michael Heinrich
“Marx has found his perfect
biographer.”—Riccardo Bellofiore
$34.00 l 390pp l cloth only

The Implosion of Contemporary

Capitalism

Samir Amin
“Brilliantly analyzes the financial 
collapse, the debt crisis, and the 
rise of political Islam.”
—Roxanne Dunbar-Ortiz
$18.00 l 160pp

E.P. Thompson and the

Making of the New Left

Essays and Polemics
Edited by Cal Winslow
“Winslow’s invaluable anthology 
is a gift to the new generation.” 
—Mike Davis
$23.00 l 333pp

Beyond Leviathan

Critique of the State
István Mészáros
Magisterial final book by the 
great twentieth-century theorist.
$34.00 l 488pp

The Necessity of Social Control

István Mészáros
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster
“No living Marxist philosopher 
has done more to clarify and to 
show the continuing relevance
of Marx’s most important
theories.”—Bertell Ollman
$32.00 l 328pp

“The Pathfi nder” of  21st Century Socialism —Hugo Chávez

István Mészáros
Foreword by John Bellamy Foster

T H E  N E C E S S I T Y

of   S O C I A L  C O N T R O L

CAPITAL AND IMPERIALISM

UTSA PATNAIK

PRABHAT PATNAIK

THEORY, HISTORY, AND THE PRESENT

Samir Amin
W R I T I N G S  O N  C A P I TA L I S M ,  I M P E R I A L I S M ,  A N D  R E VO L U T I O N

ONLY PEOPLE MAKE THEIR OWN HISTORY

introduction by Aijaz Ahmad

The Socialist Alternative

Real Human Development
Michael A. Lebowitz
One of the foremost works in the 
new theory of socialist transition.
$15.95 l 195pp

Only People Make Their

Own History

Writings on Capitalism,
Imperialism, and Revolution
Samir Amin, Introduction by
Aijaz Ahmad
$21.00 l 212pp

Capital and Imperialism

Theory, History and the Present
Utsa Patnaik and Prabhat Patnaik
Crucial to understanding the 
construction of the unequal 
global system in the past and in 
the present.
$27.00 l 376pp

The World We Wish to See

Revolutionary Objectives in
the Twenty-First Century
Samir Amin
“Deals with a wide variety of 
issues with magnificent ease and 
simplicity.”—International Journal 

of Middle East Studies

$15.95 l 144pp

Reconstructing Lenin

An Intellectual Biography
Tamás Krausz
WINNER DEUTSCHER MEMORIAL PRIZE

“Magnificent. A rich work of 
radical scholarship.”—Links 

International Journal of Socialist 

Renewal

$34.00  l 552pp 

Value and Crisis

Essays on Marxian Economics in 
Japan, SECOND EDITION

Makoto Itoh
“Builds a bridge between the Uno 
tradition of Japan and the Marx-
ism of Europe and the U.S.”
—Costas Lapavitsas, SOAS
$29.00 l 304pp



MICHAEL A. LEBOWITZ

IMPERATIVE
SOCIALISTTHE

“An elegant, passionate, and entirely 

convincing argument for socialism.”

— PATRICK BOND

FROM GOTHA TO NOW

Translated by Alexander Locascio

“Commentators have hitherto mostly interpreted Capital

in various ways; the point is to understand it. This immaculate translation 

provides anglophone readers with Heinrich’s forensically accurate exposition

of the most vital yet difficult parts of Capital, volume I.”

—DR. MATTHEW COLE, Oxford Internet Institute,

University of Oxford

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaammmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiirrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrr  AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

A
n

t
o

n
i
o

 
A

.
 
S

a
n

t
u

c
c

i

Antonio A. Santucci

ANTONIO

GRAMSCI

Preface by 

eric hobsbawm

Foreword by 

joseph buttigieg

Marx, Dead and Alive

Reading Capital in
Precarious Times
Andy Merrifield
“An enchanting portrait of Marx 
at work.”—David Harvey
$23.00 l 192pp

José Carlos Mariátegui

An Anthology
Edited and translated by Harry E. 
Vanden and Marc Becker
“The most comprehensive collec-
tions by one of the most creative 
Marxist thinkers of the twentieth 
century.”—Carlos Vilas
$29.95 l 480pp

The Communist Manifesto

Karl Marx and Friedrich Engels 
Foreword by Paul M. Sweezy
$10.00 l 128pp

The Socialist Imperative

From Gotha to Now
Michael A. Lebowitz
“An informed, inspiring and indis-
pensable guide to the necessary 
socialist transition of our time.”
—John Bellamy Foster 
$22.00 l 224pp

Discourse on Colonialism 

Aimé Césaire
Introduction by Robin D. G. 
Kelley
“Required reading. Kelley’s bril-
liant new introduction provides a 
wealth of historical and literary 
scholarship.”—Gayatri Spivak
$16.00 l 104pp

How to Read Marx's Capital

Commentary and Explanations 
on the Beginning Chapters
Michael Heinrich
“A forensically accurate exposi-
tion of the most difficult yet vital 
parts of Capital, volume 1.”
—Dr. Matthew Cole, Oxford
$28.00 l 408pp

The Ethical Dimensions

of Marxist Thought 

Cornel West
“Clear interpretation of what 
has been unclear to Marxists and 
non-Marxists alike.”—CHOICE 

$22.00 l 183pp

Eurocentrism

Samir Amin
“Ranges from the spread of 
Hellenism with the conquest 
of Alexander the Great to the 
triumphs of imperialism and 
transnational capitalism of the 
1980s.”—Martin Bernal
$17.95 l 288pp

Antonio Gramsci

Antonio A. Santucci
“A brilliant and stimulating 
synthesis of Gramsci’s life and 
thought.”—Benedetto Fontana
$19.00 l 208pp

An Introduction to the Three 

Volumes of Karl Marx’s Capital

Michael Heinrich
“Even if you’ve read lots of Marx, 
you can still learn a lot by read-
ing this book.”—Doug Henwood
$15.95 l 220pp

How to Read Karl Marx 

Ernst Fischer
A brief, clear, faithful exposition 
of Marx’s major premises, with 
particular attention to historical 
context.
$18.00 l 224pp

Between Capitalism

and Community

Michael A. Lebowitz
"A peak in his series of intercon-
nected books starting with Be-

yond Capital."—Michael Heinrich
$24.00 l 192pp

MARX
DEAD AND ALIVE
Reading Capital in Precarious Times

ANDY MERRIFIELD

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

27



THE LAW OF 
WORLDWIDE VALUE

SAMIR AMIN

T
H

E
 L

A
W

 O
F

 W
O

R
L

D
W

ID
E

 V
A

L
U

E
           S

A
M

IR
 A

M
IN

Lenin and Philosophy and

Other Essays

Louis Althusser
Introduction by Fredric Jameson
Covers the range of Althusser’s 
interests and contributions in 
philosophy, economics, psychol-
ogy, aesthetics, and politics.
$18.00 l 212pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 1: State and Bureaucracy
Hal Draper
“Extraordinarily stimulating.”
 —New York Review of Books

$35.00 l 748pp

The Law of Worldwide Value

Samir Amin
Suggests a fresh Marxian analysis 
of the late capitalist system 
following the financial collapse 
of 2008.
$19.00 l 212pp

Liberal Virus

Permanent War and the
Americanization of the World
Samir Amin
Argues that the ongoing Ameri-
can project to dominate the 
world through military force has 
its roots in European liberalism.
$19.00 l 128pp

Philosophical Arabesques 

Nikolai Bukharin
“An insightful contribution to our 
understanding of Marxism and 
its relation to Hegel. . . . an af-
firmation of freedom and ethical 
life in socialist society.”
—Socialism and Democracy 
$50.00 l 407pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 2: The Politics of
Social Classes
Hal Draper
“Cuts away some of the myths 
surrounding Marx’s political 
thought.”—Library Journal

$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 3: The Dictatorship
of the Proletariat 
Hal Draper
Examines how Marx addressed 
the issue of dictatorships in 
elation to the revolutionary use 
of force and repression.
$35.00 l 480pp

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 4: Critique of Other 
Socialisms 
Hal Draper
Looks at Marx’s critique of other 
thinkers, to illuminate what 
made Marx’s socialism distinct.
$35.00 l 372pp

The Structural  
Crisis of Capital

István Mészáros

Socialism or Barbarism

From the “American Century”
to the Crossroads
István Mészáros
Analyzes the politics of U.S. 
global power from Roosevelt to 
the present.
$18.00 l 128pp

The Reawakening of the

Arab World

Challenge and Change in the 
Aftermath of the Arab Spring
Samir Amin
$24.00 l 248pp

The Structural Crisis of Capital

István Mészáros
Lays bare the exploitative
structure of modern capitalism.
$26.95 l 224pp

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y

28

Karl Marx’s Theory

of Revolution

Volume 5: War and Revolution
Hal Draper and E. Haberkern
Illuminating study of the
changing views of Marx and
Engels on the revolutions and 
wars of their times.
$18.00 l 300pp



VALUE CHAINS
T H E  N E W E C O N O M I C  I M P E R I A L I S M

INTAN SUWANDI

“One of the most powerful indictments of capital in our era.”

—JOHN BELLAMY FOSTER, editor, Monthly Review

t h e  r i s e  
o f  t h e  
t e a  p a r t y
Anthony DiMaggio

      p o l i t i c a l  d i s c o n t e n t  
    a n d  c o r p o r a t e  m e d i a 
 i n  t h e  a g e  o f  o b a m a

“The authoritative must-read on 
the subject. . . .This is the one book 

everyone concerned about American 
politics needs to read, and fast.” 

—Robert W. McChesney

The Rosa Luxemburg Reader 

Edited by Peter Hudis and Kevin 
B. Anderson
“Her fiery critical intellect and 
ardent spirit are as vital for this 
time as in her own.”
—Adrienne Rich
$23.00 l 432pp

Russia and the Long Transition 

from Capitalism to Socialism

Samir Amin
“Compelling, thoughtful, and in-
formative read that is especially 
relevant to our understanding 
of Vladimir Putin’s Russia of 
today.”—Midwest Book Review   
$23.00 l 144pp

Value Chains

The New Economic Imperialism
Intan Suwandi
“One of the most powerful 
indictments of capital in our era."
—John Bellamy Foster
$23.00 l 216pp

The Political Economy of Media

Enduring Issues, Emerging
Dilemmas
Robert W. McChesney
“Should be read with care and 
concern by people who care 
about freedom and basic rights.” 
—Noam Chomsky
$27.00 l 542pp

The Problem of the Media

U.S. Communication Politics in 
the Twenty-First Century
Robert W. McChesney
“A manifesto for the growing
media reform movement—and 
for all  citizens who want to 
reclaim the media.”—Katrina 
vanden Heuvel
$17.00 l 304pp

The Rise of the Tea Party

Political Discontent and Corpo-
rate Media in the Age of Obama
Anthony Dimaggio
“Shows the Tea Party for what it 
is.”—Robert W. McChesney
$18.95 l 288pp

M A R X I S M  &  T H E O R Y  |  M E D I A  S T U D I E S |  M I D D L E  E A S T

29

A Land With A People

Palestinians and Jews
Confront Zionism
Edited by Esther Farmer, Rosalind 
Petchesky, and Sarah Sills
Interrogates the relationship 
between Palestinian liberation 
and Israeli settler-colonialism.
$19.00 l 240pp

When Media Goes to War

a nth o ny  di M a G G i o

HEGEMONIC DISCOURSE, PUBLIC OPINION, AND THE LIMITS OF DISSENT

When Media Goes to War

Hegemonic Discourse, Public 
Opinion, and the Limits
of Dissent
 Anthony DiMaggio
Exposes the dominant corporate 
media system’s continuing service 
to Empire.
$24.00 l 384pp

Blowing the Roof Off the

Twenty-First Century

Media, Politics, and the Struggle 
for Post-Capitalist Democracy
Robert W. McChesney
“One of the thinkers who really 
matters to American society.”
—Sen. Bernie Sanders
$28.00 l 272pp cloth only

Toward an Open Tomb

The Crisis of Israeli Society
Michel Warschawski
“Written as an involved Israeli 
Jew who painfully witnesses the 
moral degradation of his people.” 
—Journal of Palestine Studies     
$15.00  l 128pp

Behind the Invasion of Iraq 

The Research Unit for
Political Economy
“Contributes significantly to 
our understanding of the war on 
Iraq.”—Nelson Mandela
$15.00 l 144pp

The Language of Empire

Abu Ghraib and the American 
Media
Lila Rajiva
“A must-read on the scandal of 
Abu Ghraib.”—Vijay Prashad
$15.00  l 176pp 

“C
Palestinian liber
apartheid.
—OMAR BAR
DEFENDER,CO-FOUNDER 



the first cold war as tragedy, 

J E R E M Y  KU Z M AR OV

AND   JO H N  M AR C IAN O

THE RUSSIANS

ARE COMING,

again

the second as farce { }

The Cold War and the New 

Imperialism

A Global History, 1945–2005
Henry Heller 
Deftly weaves scholarly research 
on a vast range of events, coun-
tries, and topics into an acces-
sible and provocative work.
 $22.95 l 384pp

Fools’ Crusade

Yugoslavia, NATO, and Western
Delusions
Diana Johnstone
“Magnifies propaganda from the 
Yugoslavia wars of the 1990s.”
—PressAction.com
$20.00 l 288pp

Humanitarian Imperialism

Using Human Rights to Sell War
Jean Bricmont,
Restores the critique of imperial-
ism to its rightful place in the 
defense of human rights.
$20.00 l 176pp

Imperialism Without Colonies 

Harry Magdoff
“Magdoff is a great teacher and 
an indomitable combatant. His 
contributions to socialist theory 
are of truly lasting importance.”
—István Mészáros 
$18.00 l 160pp

The Russians are Coming, Again 

The First Cold War as Tragedy, 
the Second as Farce
Jeremy Kuzmarov and John 
Marciano
“An excellent, well-researched 
effort to remind liberal
America of how awful the Cold 
War was.”—David N. Gibbs
$19.00 l 240pp

America’s Addiction

to Terrorism

Henry A. Giroux
"Deeply insightful . . . should be 
read by every citizen in Western 
societies.”—Michael Lerner
$20.00 l 288pp

M I D D L E  E A S T  |  P O L I T I C S  &  I N T E R N A T I O N A L  R E L A T I O N S

30

TRUMP
John Bellamy Foster

     with a foreword by

Robert W.  McChesney

in the White House
T R A G E D Y
                and FA R C E

T
R

U
M

P
 IN

 T
H

E
 W

H
IT

E
 H

O
U

S
E

J
o

h
n

 B
e
lla

m
y

 Fo
ste

r

How Neoliberals Distort
Data to Mask Poverty

         and Exploitation

THE LIE

PROSPERITY

OF GLOBAL

SETH DONNELLY

T
H

E
 L

IE
 O

F
 G

L
O

B
A

L
 P

R
O

S
P

E
R

IT
Y

  |   S
E

T
H

 D
O

N
N

E
L

L
Y

M
O

N
T

H
L

Y
 R

E
V

IE
W

 P
R

E
S

S

Trump in the White House

Tragedy and Farce
John Bellamy Foster
"A pioneering contribution that is 
extremely important and
valuable."—Prabhat Patnaik
$14.95  l 160pp

Rag-Tags, Scum, Riff-Raff,

and Commies

The U.S. Intervention in the
Dominican Republic, 1965–1966
Eric Thomas Chester
“Riveting; expands appreciably 
our knowledge of the period.”
—International Affairs 
$23.00 l 384pp

The Lie of Global Prosperity

How Neoliberals Distort Data to 
Mask Poverty and Exploitation
Seth Donnelly
Deconstructs the spurious
methods of poverty measurement.
$21.00 l 160pp

Global NATO and the

Catastrophic Failure in Libya

Horace Campbell
“Connects the dots between 
NATO’s botched criminal opera-
tion in Libya and the Western 
project for the recolonization of 
Africa.”—Norman Girvan
$20.00 l 320pp

Eastern Cauldron

Islam, Afghanistan, Palestine, 
and Iraq in a Marxist Mirror,  
Gilbert Achcar
“Provides a better analysis than 
much of the political analysis 
over the past three years.”
—International Socialist Review  
$19.00 l 256pp

Wall Street's Think Tank

The Council on Foreign Relations 
and the Empire of Neoliberal 
Geopolitics, 1975–2019
Laurence Shoup
“Lucidly written and deeply 
informed.”—Michael Parenti
$26.00 l 369pp



P O L I T I C S  |  P H I L O S O P H Y  |  S C I E N C E

31

Edward S. Herman and David Peterson

the politics of

Foreword by Noam Chomsky

SECOND EDITION

      THE POLITICS OF

IMMIGRATION
JANE GUSKIN

AND DAVID L. WILSON

Questions and Answers

CUBAN

HEALTH CARE
THE ONGOING REVOLUTION | DON FITZ

k k

BIOLOGY  

UNDER THE 

INFLUENCE

DIALECTICAL ESSAYS ON ECOLOGY, 

AGRICULTURE, AND HEALTH

RICHARD LEWONTIN AND RICHARD LEVINS

DEAD
EPIDEMIOLOGISTS

On the origins of COVID -19

Crafting in real time a political-economic ecology of pandemics
in the age of climate change and agribusiness. 

– Edgar Rivera Colón, co-author of
Principles and Practice of Narrative Medicine

ROB WALLACE

D
EA

D
 EPID

EM
IO

LO
G

IS
TS

R
O

B
 W

A
LLA

C
E

MONTHLY
REVIEW

ESS

The Politics of Genocide

Edward S. Herman and
David Peterson
A brilliant exposé of great 
power’s lethal industry of lies. 
Defends the right to a truthful 
historical memory.”—John Pilger
$15.00 l 144pp

Cuban Health Care

The Ongoing Revolution
Don Fitz
"Gives inspiration for people 
around the world concerned 
about the future of health care 
and health itself.”
—Howard Waitzkin 
$26.00 l 296pp

The Politics of Immigration

Questions and Answers
Jane Guskin and David Wilson
“Brilliantly interrogates this 
urgent subject that defines our 
time.”—Ron Hayduk
$24.00 l 312pp

Big Farms Make Big Flu

Dispatches on Infectious
Diseases, Agribusiness,
and the Nature of Science 
Rob Wallace
“Radical science from the 
frontlines of the battle against 
emergent diseases.”—MIke Davis
$24.00 l 400pp

Health Care Under the Knife

Moving Beyond Capitalism for 
Our Health
Howard Waitzkin, editor
"Fresh insights into the ties be-
tween social justice and people's 
health."—Nancy Krieger
$27.00 l 336pp

Biology under the Influence

Dialectical Essays on Ecology,
Agriculture, and Health
Richard Lewontin & Richard Levins
“Illuminated by an insistence on 
a dialectical understanding of bi-
ology from the molecular to the 
socio-ecological.”—Steven Rose
$29.00 l 400pp

Critique of Intelligent Design

Materialism versus Creationism
from Antiquity to the Present 
John Bellamy Foster, Brett Clark, 
and Richard York
“Superb history of philosophical 
materialism . . . invigorating.”
—Fredric Jameson
$15.95 l 240pp

Dead Epidemiologists

On the Origins of COVID-19
Rob Wallace
“Written in perfect, pissed-off, 
punk-rock eloquence and fury.”
—Ben Ehrenrich
$17.00 l 260pp

MARC PILISUK AND

JENNIFER ACHORD ROUNTREE

The Hidden

Who Benefits from Global Violence and War

Structure of Violence

The Coming of the American 

Behemoth

The Origins of Fascism in the 
United States, 1920–1940
Michael Joseph Roberto
A carefully researched study of 
what  U.S. Marxists had to say 
about 1930s fascist processes.
$25.00 l 464pp

The Hidden Structure of 

Violence

Who Benefits from Global
Violence and War
Mark Pilisuk and
Jennifer Achord Rountree 
“A tour de force of erudition 
and scholarship, exposition and 
organization.”—Mitch Hall
$25.00 l 360pp 

The Education of Black People

Ten Critiques, 1906–1960
W.E.B. Du Bois
Edited and with a new Introduc-
tion by Herbert Aptheker
$18.00 l 224pp

Vijay Prashad

V
I
J
A
Y
 
P
R
A
S
H
A
D

W
A
S
H
I
N
G
T
O
N
 
B
U
L
L
E
T
S

“Like his hero Eduardo Galeano,  

Vijay Prashad makes the telling of the truth lovable; 

not an easy trick to pull off, he does it effortlessly.” 

— Roger Waters, Pink Floyd

“This book brings to mind the infinite instances in 

which Washington Bullets have shattered hope.”

— Evo Morales Ayma, former President of Bolivia

Washington Bullets

A History of the CIA, Coups,
and Assassinations
Vijay Prashad
“Like his hero Eduardo Galeano, 
Prashad makes the telling of the 
truth lovable.”—Roger Waters, 
Pink Floyd
$17.00 l 162pp



FROM STAMP RIOTS TO SHOPPING SPREES

THE TAMING OF THE 
AMERIcAN cROwd

Al Sandine

ABOLITIONIST SOCIALIST

FEMINISM

ZILL AH EISENSTEIN

Radicalizing the Next Revolution

“Eisenstein’s bold call for an abolitionist socialist feminism

is thunderous. And it is one that we will do well to heed.”

—DARNELL MOORE, activist; author, No Ashes in the Fire:

Coming of Age Black and Free in America

The Taming of the American 

Crowd

From Stamp Riots
to Shopping Sprees
Al Sandine
“An entertaining journey into 
American history that illumi-
nates the soul of the country.”
—Ariel Dorfman
$18.95 l 272pp

Dialectical Urbanism

Social Struggles in
the Capitalist City
Andy Merrifield
“A scholarly and well-reasoned 
extrapolation of considerable 
scholarship and erudite political 
thought.”—The Midwest Book 

Review

$19.00 l 192pp

Friends of Alice Wheeldon

The Anti-War Activist Accused of 
Plotting to Kill Lloyd George
Sheila Rowbotham
NEW EDITION. Recent research 
and a new introduction illumi-
nate  a labyrinthine, turbulent 
episode in the First World War.
$23.00 l 240pp

Abolitionist Socialist Feminism

Radicalizing the Next Revolution
Zillah Eisenstein
“Sharp, dauntless, and timely 
. . . Eisenstein’s bold call for an 
abolitionist socialist feminism is 
thunderous.”—Darnell Moore
 $20.00 l 160pp

Let Me Speak!

Testimony of Domitila, A Woman 
of the Bolivian Mines
Domitila Barrios de Chungara
“An important social document.” 
—Library Journal

$20.00 l 235pp

32

U R B A N  S T U D I E S  |  W O M E N ’ S  S T U D I E S

Immigrant Women in

the Land of Dollars

Life and Culture on the Lower 
East Side, 1890–1925
Elizabeth Ewen
“The book is gracefully written, 
inclusive in scope, and informa-
tive.”—CHOICE

$19.00 l 303pp

Women and the Politics of 

Class 

Johanna Brenner  
“Written with clarity and moral 
passion that is often missing in 
many academic feminist writ-
ings.”—The Women’s Review of 

Books

$20.00 l 330pp

Powers of Desire

The Politics of Sexuality
Ann Snitow, Christine Stansell, 
and Sharon Thompson
“Instant classic.”
—In These Times 

$28.00 l 489pp

The Socialist Feminist Project

A Contemporary Reader in 
Theory and Politics
Edited by Nancy Holmstrom
“A landmark in feminist 
theory.”—Kathryn Russel
$26.00 l 432pp

Toward an Anthropology of 

Women

Edited by Rayna R. Reiter
“Reveals the astonishing meth-
odological and ideological biases 
that permeate almost all of what 
we know about the world’s other 
cultures.”—Sociology

 $19.00 l 416pp

Under Attack, Fighting Back

Women and Welfare
in the United States
Mimi Abramovitz
A history of AFDC and the activi-
ties of other groups who have 
campaigned hard for improve-
ments in services to the poor.  
$18.00 l 160pp

When Biology Became Destiny

Women in Weimar
and Nazi Germany
Edited by Renate Bridenthal, 
Atina Grossmann, and
Marion Kaplan
 $22.00 l 364pp



33

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

t h e  a g e  o f 
i m p e r i a l i s m 
the economics  of  u.s . foreign policy

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  e x p l o s i o n
marxism and the  french upheaval

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Translated by Alfred Ehrenfeld

Henri Lefebvre

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

r e v o l u t i o n 

a n d  e v o l u t i o n 
i n  t h e  t w e n t i e t h  c e n t u ry

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

James and Grace Lee Boggs
New Introduction by Grace Lee Boggs

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 208pp  $20.00 l 266pp $15.00 l 160pp

a  h i s t o r y  o f 
t h e  p h i l i p p i n e s 
f r o m  t h e  s pa n i s h  c o l o n i z at i o n 

to  t h e  s e c o n d  wo r l d  wa r

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renato Constantino

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

m a r x i s m  a n d 

p h i l o s o p h y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Karl Korsch
Translated and with an Introduction by Fred Halliday

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  b l a c k 
m a n’s  b u r d e n
the white  man in  africa  from the 
f ifteenth century  to world war i

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.D. Morel

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $35.00 l 459pp  $20.00 l 255pp $20.00 l 175pp

i m p e r i a l i s m 
a n d  w o r l d 
e c o n o m y

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Introduction by V.I. Lenin

Nikolai Bukharin

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

m a t u r i t y  
a n d  s t a g n a t i o n 
i n  a m e r i c a n 
c a p i t a l i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Josef Steindl

 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

a  h i s t o r y  o f  
t h e  u p p e r  
g u i n e a  c o a s t
1545  to 1800

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Walter Rodney

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $15.00 l 175pp  $25.00 l 290pp $25.00 l 398pp



34

a n t o n i o m a c e o
the “bronze  t itan” of  cuba’s 
struggle  for  independence

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Philip S. Foner

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

d y n a m i c s  o f 

g l o b a l  c r i s i s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Samir Amin, Giovanni Arrighi,  

Andre Gunder Frank, and Immanuel Wallerstein

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

h u m a n i t y 
a n d  s o c i e t y
a  world history

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Kenneth Neill Cameron

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 352pp  $25.00 l 484pp $20.00 l 252pp

t h e  i n t e l l e c t u a l 

r o o t s  o f 

i n d e p e n d e n c e

an anthology of  puerto rican 

political  essays

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Iris M. Zavala and Rafael Rodriguez 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

p u e r t o r i c o
freedom and power in  the  caribbean

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Gordon K. Lewis 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

  

ar ibbean

 $20.00 l 388pp  $25.00 l 644pp $15.00 l 252pp

t h e  s pa n i s h - c u b a n - 
a m e r i c a n  wa r  
a n d  t h e  b i r t h  o f  a m e r i c a n  i m p e r i a l i s m 
volume i :  1895-1898

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Philip S. Foner

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

a  s u r v e y  o f  c h e m i c a l  

a n d  b i o l o g i c a l  wa r f a r e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

w e , t h e 
p u e r t o  r i c a n 
p e o p l e
a  story  of  oppression and resistance

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Juan Angel Silén

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 376pp  $15.00 l 136pp $25.00 l 432pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

p r o t e s t  a n d 
s u r v i v e 
s to p  n u c l e a r  wa r

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.P. Thompson and Dan Smith
Introduction by Daniel Ellsberg



35

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

l a t e  m a r x  a n d  
t h e  r u s s i a n  r o a d
marx and ‘the  peripheries  of  capitalism’

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Teodor Shanin

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

f o u r  l e c t u r e s 
o n  m a r x i s m

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Paul M. Sweezy

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  n a t i o n a l 
q u e s t i o n
selected writings 

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Rosa Luxemburg

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 297pp  $20.00 l 320pp $18.00 l 97pp

t h e  p o o r  a n d 

t h e  p o w e r l e s s
economic  policy  and change  

in  the  caribbean

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Clive Y. Thomas

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

f r a n t z  f a n o n
colonialism and alienation

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Renate Zahar

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  p o v e r t y 

o f  t h e o r y  a n d 

o t h e r  e s s a y s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

E.P. Thompson

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $28.00 l 411pp  $29.00 l 404pp $15.00 l 144pp

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  s u g a r m i l l 
t h e  s o c i o e c o n o m i c  c o m p l e x 
o f  s u g a r  i n  c u ba  1760-1860

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Manuel Moreno Fraginals
Translated by Cedric Belfrage

u n i t y  a n d 
s t r u g g l e
speeches  and writings  of  amilcar

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Amilcar Cabral

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o u r  g r e a t 

s p r i n g  v i c t o r y  
an account of  the  l iberation of 

south vietnam

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

General Van Tien Dung

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 182pp  $20.00 l 285pp $25.00 l 336pp



36

t h e  s c a l p e l , 
t h e  s w o r d
the story  of  doctor norman bethune

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Sydney Gordon and Ted Allan

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

s t u d i e s  i n  t h e 

l a b o r  t h e o r y 

o f  va l u e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Ronald L. Meek

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $20.00 l 346pp  $20.00 l 250pp $25.00 l 379pp

a  s u r v e y  o f  c h e m i c a l  

a n d  b i o l o g i c a l  wa r f a r e

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

John Cookson and Judith Nottingham

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $19.00 l 128pp  $20.00 l 272pp $25.00 l 342pp

 $20.00 l 232pp  $20.00 l 212pp $20.00 l 180pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S

Giap  Vo  Ng u yen

T H E  M I L I TA R Y  A R T

O F  T H E  P E O P L E ’ S  WA R



37

Eleanor Burke Leacock

MYTHS OF MALE

DOMINANCE
Collected Articles on Women Cross-Culturally

i n s i d e  t h e 
m o n s t e r
writings  on the  united states  

and american imperialism

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o n  a r t  a n d 
l i t e r a t u r e
critical  writings

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $18.00 l 192pp  $25.00 l 352pp $25.00 l 388pp

o n  e d u c a t i o n
articles  on educational  theory  and 

pedagogy, and writings  for  children  

from the  age  of  gold

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction 
and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí 

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

o u r  a m e r i c a
writings  on latin  america  and the 

struggle  for  cuban independence

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Edited, with an introduction and notes, by Philip S. Foner 

José Martí

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

t h e  g r o w t h  
o f  t h e  m o d e r n 
w e s t  i n d i e s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Gordon K. Lewis

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $25.00 l 352pp  $30.00 l 506pp $25.00 l 448pp

t h e  r a g g e d  t r o u s e r e d 

p h i l a n t h r o p i s t s

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Robert Tressell

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

i m p e r i a l i s m
from the  colonial  age 

to the  present

m o n t h ly  r e v i e w  p r e s s  c l a s s i c s

Harry Magdoff

Monthly Review Press
146 West 29th Street, Suite 6W
New York, NY 10001
www.monthlyreview.org

 $29.00 l 544pp  $20.00 l 283pp $25.00 l 635pp

M R  P R E S S  C L A S S I C S



38

MONTHLY REVIEW
A N  I N D E P E N D E N T  S O C I A L I S T  M A G A Z I N E   l   E D I T E D  B Y  J O H N  B E L L A M Y  F O S T E R

“A steady hand in understanding the disastrous crises into which

the United States and global economies are falling.” —NOAM CHOMSKY

All subscribers receive immediate, online access to every issue of Monthly Review. 

One-year U.S. print subscriptions, $39.00 ($47.00 foreign); e-subscriptions, $23.00. 

LIKE OUR BOOKS? You’ll like them even better with a 50 percent discount. Be-

come an MR Associate ($100 for one-year) or an electronic Associate ($60 for one-

year) and receive half off our books. Both subscriptions come with instant online ac-

cess to the current issue plus sixty years of rich archival contents.

MR Conversations on 
Hear Monthly Review Press authors and editors discussing

their books on our YouTube channel. Search on YouTube for "Monthly Review

Magazine" and head to “MR Conversations."

Join the conversation!



39

I N D E X

ABCs of the Economic Crisis, 
19

Abolitionist Feminist 

Socialism, 32
Abramovitz, Mimi, 32
Achcar, Gilbert, 30
Age of Monopoly Capital, 18
Albo, Greg, 6
Alewitz, Mike, 23
Allende, Isabel, 24
Althusser, Louis, 28
American War in Vietnam, 21
America’s Addiction to 

Terrorism, 30
America’s Educations Deficit 

and the War on Youth, 19
Amin, Samir, 25, 26, 27, 

28, 29
Anarchism, 25
Anderson, Kevin B., 29
Angus, Ian, 9, 20
Anne Braden Speaks, 13
Antonio Gramsci, 27
Apocalypse of Settler 

Colonialism, 21
Aptheker, Herbert, 31
Art of Democracy, 21
Aschoff, Nicole, 6

Baran, Nicholas, 18
Baran, Paul, 18
Barrios de Chungara, 

Domitila, 32
Beaud, Michel, 18
Becker, Lia, 14
Becker, Marc, 27
Behind the Invasion of Iraq, 29
Berry, Joe, 23
Besancenot, Olivier, 24
Between Capitalism and 

Community, 27
Beyond Capital, 26
Beyond Digital Capitalism, 6
Beyond Leviathan, 11
Beyond Plague Urbanism, 7
Big Farms Make Big Flu, 31

Biology under the Influence, 
31

Blowing the Roof Off the 

Twenty-First Century, 29

Braverman, Harry, 22
Brenner, Johanna, 32
Bricmont, Jean, 30 
Bridenthal, Renate 32
Brigadistas!, 13
Brouwer, Steve, 25
Bruschi, Valeria, 19
Buck, Pem Davidson, 22
Buhle, Paul, 13, 23
Build It Now, 25
Bukharin, Nikolai, 28
Buttel, Frederick H., 20

Cabral, Amilcar, 10
Campbell, Horace, 30
Can the Working Class Save 

the World, 23

Capital and Politics, 6
Capitalism and Imperialism, 

26
Capitalism in the 

Anthropocene, 16
Capitalist Globalization, 19
Castaño Ferreira, Eleonora, 

29
Castaño Ferreira, João, 29
Césaire, Aimé, 27
Chávez, Hugo, 24
Che Guevara: His 

Revolutionary Legacy, 24
Cheap Motels and a Hot 

Plate, 18
Chester, Eric T., 21
China and Socialism, 17 
Clark, Brett, 20, 31
Class Dismissed, 19
Cockcroft, James D., 24
Cockshott, Paul, 22
Cold War and the New 

Imperialism, 30
Coles, Gerald, 16
Coming of the American 

Behemoth, 31
Communist Manifesto, 27
Confronting Black Jacobins, 

21

Consciencism, 17
Creating an Ecological 

Society, 20
Crisis and Predation, 17
Critique of Intelligent Design, 

31
Cuba and the U.S. Empire,

 24
Cuba, the Media, and the 

Challenge of Impartiality, 
24

Cuban Health Care, 31
Cullen, Jim, 20
Cultures of Darkness, 21
Cushion, Steve, 24

D’Mello, Bernard, 17
Dahme, Katharina, 14
Dawning of the Apocalypse, 

21
Days and Nights of Love and 

War, 23
Dead Epidemiologists, 11
Debt, the IMF, and the World 

Bank, 18
Desai, Ashwin, 17
Devil’s Milk, 21
Dialectical Urbanism, 32
Dialectics of Dependency, 1
DiMaggio, Anthony, 29
Discourse on Colonialism, 27
Dissenting POWs, 21
Domínguez, Esteban Morales, 

23
Donnelly, Seth, 30
Dose, Ralf, 21
Draper, Hal, 28
Du Bois, W.E.B., 31

Durrenberger, E. Paul,
 22
Early, Steve, 22
Eastern Cauldron, 30
Ecological Rift, 20
Economic War against Cuba, 

23
Educational Justice, 19

Education of Black People, 31
Eisenstein, Zillah, 32
E.P. Thompson and the Making 

of the New Left, 26
Emersberger, Joe,25
Endless Crisis, 19
Endless Holocausts, 2
Engels, Friedrich, 27
Erem, Suzan, 22
Ethical Dimensions of Marxist 

Thought, 27
Eurocentrism, 27
Ewen, Elizabeth, 32
Extraordinary Threat, 25

Faces of Latin America, 23
Facing the Anthropocene,

 20

Fanshen, 17
Farmer, Esther, 15
Fault in our SARS, 3
Ferguson, Miguel, 13
Fischer, Ernst, 27
Fitz, Don, 31
Foodie’s Guide to Capitalism, 

19
Fools’ Crusade, 30
Foster, John Bellamy, 5, 10, 

16, 18, 19, 20, 26, 30, 31
Franklin, Jane, 24
Free Speech and the 

Suppression of Dissent 

During World War I, 21
Friends of Alice Wheeldon, 32

From Commune to Capitalism, 

17

Galeano, Eduardo, 23, 24
Gatehouse, Tom, 24
Gilbert, Chris, 23
Gilmore, John, 
Giroux, Henry, 19, 30
Global Imperialism and the 

Great Crisis, 30
Global NATO and the 

Catastrophic Failure in 

Libya, 19
Great Financial Crisis, 19
Green, Duncan, 23
Grossmann, Atina, 32
Grossman, Victor, 18
Guerin, Daniel, 25
Guevara, Che, 24
Guskin, Jane, 31

Haberkern, E., 28
Haiti, State against Nation, 24
Harnecker, Marta, 24
Hart-Landsberg, Martin, 19

Health Care Under the 
Knife, 31

Heinrich, Michael, 26, 27
Heller, Henry, 30
Herman, Edward S., 31
Heym, Stefan, 11
Hidden History of the Cuban 

Revolution, 24

Hidden History of the Korean 

War, 8
Hidden Structure of Violence, 

31
Hinton, William, 17
History of Capitalism, 18
History of World Agriculture, 

20
Holmstrom, Nancy, 32
Holt-Giménez, Eric, 19
Horne, Gerald, 21
How the Workers’ Parliaments 

Saved the Cuban 

Revolution, 4
How the World Works, 22
How to Read Karl Marx, 27
How to Read Marx’s Capital, 

27
Hudis, Peter, 29
Humanitarian Imperialism, 30
Hungry for Profit, 20
Huws, Ursula, 22

Iglesias, Cesar Andreu, 18
Immigrant Women in the Land 

of Dollars, 32
Imperialism in the Twenty-

First Century, 19
Imperialism without Colonies, 

30
Implosion of Contemporary 

Capitalism, 26
India after Naxalbari, 17

Inequality, Class, and 

Economics, 14
In Walt We Trust, 25

Insurgent Images, 23
Introduction to the Three Vols. 

of Karl Marx’s Capital, 27
Itoh, Makoto, 26

Jameson, Frederic, 18 
Jazz and Justice, 21
Johnstone, Diana, 30
José Carlos Mariátegui,
 27

Kaindl, Christina, 14
Kaplan, Marion, 32
Karl Marx and the Birth of 

Modern Society, 26
Karl Marx’s Ecosocialism,
 20
Karl Marx’s Theory of 

Revolution, Vol. 1–5, 28
Kasrils, Ronnie, 17
Kelley, Robin D. G., 27
Krausz, Tamás, 26
Kuzmarov, Jeremy, 15



40

I N D E X

Labor and Monopoly Capital, 
22

Labor in the Global Digital 

Economy, 22
Labor Guide to Retirement 

Plans, 15
Lamrani, Salim, 23, 24
Land With a People, 15
Law and the Rise of 

Capitalism, 25
Law of Worldwide Value, 28
Lebowitz, Michael A., 25, 

26, 27
Left Green New Deal, 14
Lembcke, Jerry, 21
Lenin and Philosophy and 

Other Essays, 28
Let Me Speak!, 32
Lettuce Wars, 22

Levins, Richard, 31
Levy, Madeleine R., 25
Lewontin, Richard, 31
Leys, Colin, 6
Li, Minqi, 22
Lie of Global Prosperity, 30
Liberal Virus, 28
Long Revolution of the Global 

South, 25
Löwy, Michael, 24

Magdoff, Fred, 19, 20
Magdoff, Harry, 30
Magnus Hirschfeld, 21
Making of a Cybertariat, 22
Making Sense of the Media, 29
Mapping My Way Home, 18

Marciano, John, 15, 21
Marcos, Subcom., 24
Marek, Franz, 27
Marini, Ruy Mauro, 1
Marsh, John, 19, 25
Marx, Karl, 27
Marx, Dead and Alive, 27
Marx’s Ecology, 20
Mazoyer, Marcel, 20
McChesney, Robert W., 

19, 29
Memoirs of Bernardo Vega, 18
Merrifield, Andy, 7, 27, 32
Mészáros, István, 11, 26, 28
Mexico’s Revolution Then and 

Now, 24
Millet, Damien, 18
Miseducating for the Global 

Economy, 19
Modern Imperialism, Modern 

Finance Capital, and 

Marx’s Law of Value, 25

Monopoly Capital, 18
Muzzupappa, Antonella,
 19
Mythologies of State and 

Monopoly Power, 25
Mzwanele Mayekiso, 17

Naming the System, 18
Navigating the Zeitgeist, 18

Neuburger, Bruce, 22
Necessity of Social Control, 

26

Nkrumah, Kwame, 17
Nobody Called Me Charlie, 18
Nuss, Sabine, 19

On the Global Waterfront, 22
Only People Make Their Own 

History, 26
One Day in December, 23
Open Veins of Latin America, 

24
Otanelli, Fraser, 13

Palmer, Bryan D., 21
Panitch, Leo, 6
Paramilitarism and the Assault 

on Democracy in Haiti, 24
Pascual Marquina, Cira, 23
Patnaik, Prabhat, 26
Patnaik, Utsa, 26
People’s Lawyer, 25
Petchesky, Rosalind, 15
Peterson, David, 31
Philosophical Arabesques, 28
Pilisuk, Marc, 31
Podur, Justin, 25
Political Economy of Media, 

29
Politics of Genocide, 31
Politics of Immigration, 31
PolyluxMarx, 19
Powers of Desire, 32
Prashad, Vijay, 5, 31
Preston, Charles, 18
Problem of the Media, 29
Punishment Monopoly, 22

Race in Cuba, 23
Race to Revolution, 21
Racism and Class Struggle, 11
Radek: A Novel, 11
Radical Seattle, 22
Rajiva, Lila, 
Reawakening of the Arab 

World, 28

Reclaiming the Ivory Tower, 
23

Reconstructing Lenin, 26
Red Cat, White Cat, 17
Redder Shade of Green, 20

Reiter, Ranya R., 32
Reminiscences of the Cuban 

Revolutionary War, 24
Research Unit for Political 

Economy, 17, 29
Return of Nature, 16
Return to the Source, 10
Revolutionary Doctors, 25
Richman, Shaun, 22
Riexinger, Bernd, 14
Rise of China, 17
Rise of the Tea Party, 29
Robbery of Nature, 20
Roberto, Michael Joseph, 31
Rolph-Trouillot, Michel, 24

Rosa Luxemburg Reader, 29
Ross, John, 5
Ross, Pedro, 4
Roudart, Laurence, 20
Rountree, Jennifer Achord, 31
Rowbotham, Sheila, 32
Ruben, Albert, 25
Russia and the Long Transition 

from Capitalism to 

Socialism, 29

Russians are Coming, Again, 15

Ruth First and Joe Slovo in the 

War against Apartheid, 17
Russell, James W., 15
Ryan, Howard, 19

Saad-Filho, Alfredo, 6
Saito, Kohei, 20
Sandine, Al, 32
Santucci, Antonio A., 27
Save Our Unions, 22
Schutz, Eric, 14
Science and Humanism of 

Stephen Jay Gould, 31
Screpanti, Ernesto, 19
Sensing Injustice, 25
Shadows of Tender Fury, 24
Sheehan, Helena, 18, 25
Shoup, Laurence H., 30
Sills, Sarah, 15
Smith, David Michael, 2
Smith, John, 19
Snitow, Ann, 32
Socialism or Barbarism, 28
Socialist Alternative, 26
Socialist Defector, 18
Socialist Imperative, 27
Socialist Feminist Project, 32
Socialist Register 2019–2023, 

6
Sprague, Jeb, 24
Stansell, Christine, 32
Stecklner, Anne, 19
Stone, I. F., 8
Stout, Nancy, 23
Studs Terkel, 23

Stützle, Ingo, 19
Structural Crisis of Capital, 28
Suwandi, Intan, 29
Sweezy, Paul M., 18
Syriza Wave, 25

Taking Care of Business, 23
Taming of the American 

Crowd, 32
Tell the Bosses We’re Coming, 

22
Theory of Capitalist 

Development, 18
Theory of Monopoly 

Capitalism, 26
Thomas, Eric Chester, 30
Thompson, E. P., 26
Thompson, Sharon, 32
Tigar, Michael E., 25
Timmons, Anne, 13
Toussaint, Éric, 18

Toward an Anthropology of 

Women, 32
Toward an Open Tomb, 29
Township Politics, 17
Trump in the White House, 30
Tully, John, 21

Under Attack, Fighting Back, 
32

Understanding the Venezuelan 

Revolution, 24
Union Power, 22

Unlikely Secret Agent, 17
Urdang, Stephanie J., 18

Value and Crisis, 26
Value Chains, 29
Vanden, Harry E., 27
Vega, Bernardo, 31
Veneziale, Deborah, 5
Venezuela, the Present as 

Struggle, 23
Voices of Latin America, 24
Vulnerable Planet, 20

Waitzkin, Howard, 31
Wallace, Rob, 3, 12, 31
Wall Street’s Think Tank, 30
War against the Commons, 9
Warschawski, Michel, 29
Washington Bullets, 31
Washington's New Cold 

War, 5
We are the Poors, 17
Weil, Robert, 17
West, Cornel, 27
What Every Environmentalist 

Needs to Know About 

Capitalism, 20
When Biology Became 

Destiny, 32
When Media Goes to War, 29
Why Unions Matter, 23
Wieder, Alan, 17, 23
Wilber, Tom, 21
Wilkins, Ben, 13
Williams, Chris, 20
Wilson, David, 31
Winslow, Cal, 22, 26
Women and the Politics of 

Class, 32
Work Work Work, 12
Worked to the Bone, 22
World Turned Upside Down, 6
World We Wish to See, 26

Xu, Zhun, 17

Yates, Michael D., 12, 18, 
19, 23

York, Richard, 20, 31
Young, James, 22



MMAAIILL  OORRDDEERR  FFOORRMM

QTY. TITLE PRICE

POSTAGE: U.S. $6 FIRST BOOK, $2 EACH ADDITIONAL

CANADA: $9 FIRST BOOK, $6 EACH ADDITIONAL

INTERNATIONAL: $15 FIRST BOOK, $9 EACH ADDITIONAL

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

MM EE TT HH OO DD   OO FF   PP AA YY MM EE NN TT

q CHECK ENCLOSED - please make payable to NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

q VISA / MASTERCARD / AMERICAN EXPRESS

CARD NO. EXPIRATION DATE

NAME

EMAIL

ADDRESS

PLEASE SEND ORDERS TO OUR DISTRIBUTOR:

LESS 50% MR ASSOCIATE DISCOUNT:

                                                       TOTAL :

NEW YORK UNIVERSITY PRESS

411 LAYFAYETTE STREET, 6TH FLOOR, NEW YORK, NY 10003

212.998.2575 | nyupressinfo@nyu.edu



M
O

N
T

H
LY

 R
EV

IE
W

 F
O

U
N

D
A

T
IO

N

13
4

 W
es

t 
2

9
th

 S
tr

ee
t,

 S
u

it
e 

70
6

N
ew

 Y
o

rk
, N

Y
  1

0
0

0
1

m
o

n
th

ly
re

vi
ew

.o
rg

N
O

N
-P

R
O

FI
T

 O
R

G
.

U
.S

. P
O

S
TA

G
E

P
A
ID

P
ER

M
IT

 N
O

. 1
0

0

R
IP

O
N

, W
I.

�


